3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:26 AM 10/11/13

05.13.06.00.00-10.2-010079 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/13 - 09/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1473 09/10/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID FIX SCHOOL INTERCOM 120.00
Totals for 1473 120.00
1474 09/10/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SCHOOL SUPPLIES 11.98
Totals for 1474 11.98
1475 09/10/2013 ALBERTSON'S FOOD CEN BURLEY ID TREATS FOR FIRST DAY OF 109.92

SCHOOL FOR STAFF
Totals for 1475 109.92
1476 09/10/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR CUSTODIANS FOR 167.74
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOMS

Totals for 1476 167.74
1477 09/10/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 6.05
CLASSROOMS
Totals for 1477 6.05
1478 09/10/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX 2013 147.91
Totals for 1478 147.91
1482 09/11/2013 LIONS EQUIPMENT CO. POCATELLO ID popcorn and supplies 83.85
Totals for 1482 83.85
1483 09/11/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID Flowers, 26.50
Totals for 1483 26.50
1484 09/11/2013 LIBRARYWORLD SAN JOSE CA Library World service renewal 425.00
Totals for 1484 425.00
1485 09/20/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Paint for Kindergarten 34.89
project
Totals for 1485 34.89
1653 09/12/2013 IBF GROUP BOISE ID SBAA CHECK ORDER 110.47
Totals for 1653 110.47
1654 09/13/2013 FENTON BURLEY 8D 83318 STAFEF BACK TO SCHOOL SOCIAL 317.16
Totals for 1654 317.16
1655 09/13/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR AUGUST 2013 282.45
Totals for 1655 282.45
1656 09/13/2013 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID PETTY CASH REIMBURSEMENT 203.46
Totals for 1656 203.46
1657 09/20/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES 38.97
Totals for 1657 38.97
1658 09/20/2013 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID 2013-2014 REGISTRATION LUNCH 68.32
Totals for 1658 68.32
1659 09/30/2013 GEDDES SCHOOL SUPPLI BALTIMORE MD MEDIA ERASERS 700.04
Totals for 1659 700.04
1660 09/30/2013 CLASSROOM SUPPLY MAR COLUMBUS MS MEDIA ERASERS 82.45
Totals for 1660 82.45
2346 09/04/2013 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY ID INSTALLATION OF SHED DOOR 243.00
Totals for 2346 243.00
2347 09/04/2013 MORGAN DOOR CO. BURLEY ID INSTALLATION OF SHED DOOR 243.00
Totals for 2347 243.00
2348 09/13/2013 BROWER, ROBYN HEYBURN ID REIM. ADOBE PHOTOSHOP CC 47.99

CLASSROOM IN A BOOK STUDENT
RESOURCE UPDATE
Totals for 2348 47.99
2349 09/13/2013 BROWER, ROBYN HEYBURN ID REIM. ADOBE PHOTOSHOP CC 47.99
CLASSROOM IN A BOOK STUDENT
RESOURCE UPDATE
Totals for 2349 47.99
2350 09/17/2013 STATE OF IDAHO FEDER BOISE ID CRTC INFO TECH: CLASSROOM 423.00
ITEMS: STORAGE BINS, CHAIR

CASTERS, AIR COMP. ETC
Totals for 2350 423.00
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2351 09/26/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID HARDWARE FOR CABINETS 22.93
Totals for 2351 22.93
2352 09/27/2013 PIZZA PLUS TREMONTON uT LUNCH FOR ROBOTICS COMP. 20.00
Totals for 2352 20.00
4026 09/06/2013 GARDUNO, FREDY DECLO ID Reimburse student for 2 32.00
uniform shirts
Totals for 4026 32.00
4027 09/06/2013 NANNENGA, JULIANNA BURLEY ID Reimburse Science teacher for 75.00
highlighters purchased
on-line
Totals for 4027 75.00
4028 09/06/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Credit recovery tuition as 100.00
needed
Totals for 4028 100.00
4029 09/09/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 235.07
needed: pencils, paper, etc.
Totals for 4029 235.07
4030 09/10/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales tax payable for August 67.62
2013
Totals for 4030 67.62
4031 09/12/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Ink cartridges as needed for 90.30
fax machine and History class
Totals for 4031 90.30
4032 09/23/2013 INDEPENDENT MEAT COM SEATTLE WA Hot dogs for Back To School 46.43
Night 9/19/2013
Totals for 4032 46.43
4033 09/23/2013 CAMPBELL, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID Reimburse for 34.65
repair materials as needed in
Greenhouse
Totals for 4033 34.65
4034 09/23/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA TWIN FALLS ID Soda dispenser for back to 207.76
School Night 9/19/2013
Totals for 4034 207.76
4035 09/25/2013 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL BURLINGTON NC Science lab supplies as 289.94
needed
Totals for 4035 289.94
4036 09/25/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 63.60
needed: pencils, paper, etc.
Totals for 4036 63.60
4037 09/25/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 50.16
needed: pencils, paper, etc.
Totals for 4037 50.16
4038 09/25/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc school supplies and 208.90
incentives as needed
Totals for 4038 208.90
4039 09/25/2013 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL D Reimburse Business Teacher 15.17
for annual Domain Fees as
needed
Totals for 4039 15.17
4201 09/04/2013 REV TRAK On line registration 0.01
Totals for 4201 0.01
4202 09/04/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID Receipt book for registration 19.82
Totals for 4202 19.82
4203 09/04/2013 POSTMASTER - OAKLEY OAKLEY ID Postage for student records 39.83
Totals for 4203 39.83
4204 09/18/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Modified phone system 120.00
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Totals for 4204 120.00
4205 09/18/2013 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY D 11x14 colored paper cut to 11 25.00

x 8 1/2 size

Totals for 4205 25.00
5498 09/09/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for August 147.20
Totals for 5498 147.20
5499 09/09/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID for Clasp envelopes and 25.35
condiments
Totals for 5499 25.35
5500 09/09/2013 Albertson's DENVER Co open PO for Albertsons 23.13
Totals for 5500 23.13
5501 09/13/2013 AMSTERDAM PRINTING A AMSTERDAM NY planners for 2013-2014 school 229.08
year
Totals for 5501 229.08
5502 09/13/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID color cartridge and labels 68.09
for Library
Totals for 5502 68.09
5503 09/23/2013 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID Ink Cartidges for classroom 834.30
Printers
Totals for 5503 834.30
5504 09/23/2013 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID printer cartridges 119.90
Totals for 5504 119.90
5505 09/27/2013 FULL SOURCE, LLC JACKSONVILLE FL orange duty vests and cones 336.00
Totals for 5505 336.00
5506 09/27/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID supplies for office 103.84
Totals for 5506 103.84
5796 09/20/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID MOUSE & KEYBOARD COMBO 109.95
Totals for 5796 109.95
5797 09/20/2013 AMSTERDAM PRINTING A AMSTERDAM NY ACADEMIC PLANNERS 410.36
Totals for 5797 410.36
5798 09/20/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 99.22
Totals for 5798 99.22
5799 09/20/2013 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHY S GEOGRAPHIC BEE REGISTRATION 100.00
Totals for 5799 100.00
5800 09/20/2013 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE UuT WRITING IS EXCITING ASSEMBLY 650.00
Totals for 5800 650.00
5801 09/20/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA LIBRARY WORLD SUBSCRIPTION 425.00
Totals for 5801 425.00
6120 09/03/2013 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX Athletic Cell Phone Acct 95.43
#671607476-00001
Totals for 6120 95.43
6121 09/04/2013 YOUNG, LACEY BURLEY ID Stepperette Supplies 141.30
Totals for 6121 141.30
6122 09/04/2013 ANDERTON, DOUGLAS BURLEY ID ACACIA GOALKEEPER JERSEY 34.24
Totals for 6122 34.24
6123 09/04/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Girls Basketball Supplies 45.79
Totals for 6123 45.79
6124 09/04/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Fair Supplies 167.58
Totals for 6124 167.58
6125 09/04/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Fair Food 1,880.79
Totals for 6125 1,880.79
6126 09/04/2013 AGUIRRE, LETICIA BURLEY ID Refund - Act. 70.00
& Reg. Fees
Totals for 6126 70.00
6127 09/04/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA Activity Card 35.00

Totals for 6127 35.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:26 AM 10/11/13

05.13.06.00.00-10.2-010079 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/13 - 09/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
6128 09/04/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY D Installation of Reg. Day & 200.00

1/2 Day Bell Schedule System

Totals for 6128 200.00
6129 09/04/2013 WARD'S SCIENCE ROCHESTER NY VWR Petr. Dish Gamma ST 34.10
Totals for 6129 34.10
6130 09/05/2013 5 BUCK PIZZA BURLEY ID Pizza - STUCO 33.80
Totals for 6130 33.80
6131 09/05/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID # Plates - Sal & Val 15.00
Totals for 6131 15.00
6132 09/05/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Trophies 95.70
Totals for 6132 95.70
6133 09/05/2013 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID Student Handbooks 1,214.75
Totals for 6133 1,214.75
6134 09/05/2013 UNITED STATES POSTAL BURLEY ID Bulk Mailing Fee 200.00
Totals for 6134 200.00
6135 09/05/2013 MENDOZA, GERARDO BURLEY ID Refund Art Fee 10.00
Totals for 6135 10.00
6136 09/05/2013 TERRY, DONOVAN BURLEY D VB Tourn. Fee Supplies 202.63
Totals for 6136 202.63
6137 09/05/2013 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA Postage for Postal Meter 1,019.99
Totals for 6137 1,019.99
6138 09/05/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID IHSAA Meetings - Travel 89.00
Expense
Totals for 6138 89.00
6139 09/05/2013 WORTHINGTON DIRECT, DALLAS TX Chairs for 1,583.93
Classrooms
Totals for 6139 1,583.93
6140 09/05/2013 ALGY TEAM COLLECTION HALLANDALE FL Uniforms 1,095.35
Totals for 6140 1,095.35
6141 09/05/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Fairbooth Supplies 254.86
Totals for 6141 254.86
6142 09/05/2013 SOUTH UPPER SNAKE RI SHELLEY D Livestock/Horse & Dairy 30.00
Entries
Totals for 6142 30.00
6143 09/05/2013 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID Eastern State Fair Per Diem 30.00
Totals for 6143 30.00
6144 09/05/2013 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID Eastern State Fair Per Diem 30.00
Totals for 6144 30.00
6145 09/05/2013 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID Eastern State Fair Per Diem 30.00
Totals for 6145 30.00
6146 09/06/2013 MOREY, TRACY BURLEY ID Refund $20.00 on Yearbook 20.00
Totals for 6146 20.00
6147 09/06/2013 ALLRED, SHERI BURLEY ID NCH Software - Telephone 57.94

Attendance Line & Tech

Support - 1 Month

Totals for 6147 57.94
6148 09/06/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Football - P.A. 9-6 20.00
Totals for 6148 20.00
6149 09/06/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Football - Tickets 9-6 25.00
Totals for 6149 25.00
6150 09/06/2013 PROGRESS PUBLICATION OMAHA NE Substitute Teacher Folders 44.00
Totals for 6150 44.00
6151 09/06/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Floor Tape 25.01
Totals for 6151 25.01
6152 09/06/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Cabling Supplies - Open P.O. 22.45

Totals for 6152 22.45
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6153 09/06/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Handles 14.82
Totals for 6153 14.82
6154 09/06/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Spray Paint - Time Capsules 27.45
Totals for 6154 27.45
6155 09/06/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID Propane 42.00
Totals for 6155 42.00
6156 09/06/2013 BARCLAY MECHANICAL S PAUL ID Table Top 239.78
Totals for 6156 239.78
6157 09/06/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D Ag Supplies 74.90
Totals for 6157 74.90
6158 09/06/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Trim Chute- 210.65
Totals for 6158 210.65
6159 09/06/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID Cold Saw Blades 325.98
Totals for 6159 325.98
6160 09/06/2013 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL D Time Capsule Supplies - PVC 40.00
Parts
Totals for 6160 40.00
6161 09/06/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Soccer Jerseys & Shorts 1,359.09
Totals for 6161 1,359.09
6162 09/06/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FB Shirts - Tactic 631.41

Performance Polo

Totals for 6162 631.41
6163 09/09/2013 RASMUSSEN, SUNSHINE BURLEY ID Refund Teen Living Fee 17.50
Totals for 6163 17.50
6164 09/09/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Pizza for Cross Country Team 30.00
Totals for 6164 30.00
6165 09/09/2013 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID BALLOONS, PIZZA, BANNER, 238.71
BBQ-DINNER
Totals for 6165 238.71
6166 09/09/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID CINCH PACKS & FOOTBALLS (6") 618.66
Totals for 6166 618.66
6167 09/09/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY D Boys Soccer - Tickets 9/9 30.00
Totals for 6167 30.00
6168 09/09/2013 MINICO HIGH SCHOOL RUPERT ID Refund Redox Tournament 200.00
Totals for 6168 200.00
6169 09/09/2013 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS D Refund Redox Tournament 200.00
Totals for 6169 200.00
6170 09/09/2013 CAPITAL HIGH SCHOOL BOISE ID Refund Redox Tournament 200.00
Totals for 6170 200.00
6171 09/09/2013 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID Refund Redox Tournament 200.00
Totals for 6171 200.00
6172 09/10/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D Trim Chute Wheels & Hairpins 36.93
Totals for 6172 36.93
6173 09/10/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SQ Tube & H R Strips 531.75
Totals for 6173 531.75
6174 09/10/2013 BAUMGARTNER, KELLI BURLEY ID Pizzas for Team 29.68
Totals for 6174 29.68
6175 09/10/2013 YOUNG, CINDY BURLEY ID Team Gift 83.00
Totals for 6175 83.00
6176 09/10/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID Dist. AD's Meeting - Travel 44.20
Expense
Totals for 6176 44.20
6177 09/10/2013 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID Supplies: Faculty Meeting 44.33
Totals for 6177 44.33
6178 09/10/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Volleyball - P.A. 20.00

Totals for 6178 20.00
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6179 09/11/2013 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL IDAHO FALLS ID X-Country Invite Entry Fee 36.00
Totals for 6179 36.00
6180 09/11/2013 AGEE RACE TIMING, LL Jonesboro AZ Laminated Shoe Tags 160.00
Totals for 6180 160.00
6181 09/11/2013 STEVE WEISS MUSIC Willow Grove PA Drum Heads 423.95
Totals for 6181 423.95
6182 09/11/2013 STEVE WEISS MUSIC Willow Grove PA Drum Heads 423.95
Totals for 6182 423.95
6183 09/11/2013 STEVE WEISS MUSIC Willow Grove PA Drum Heads 423.95
Totals for 6183 423.95
6184 09/11/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID IHSAA Activity Cards 175.00
Totals for 6184 175.00
6185 09/12/2013 MOTEL 6 IDAHO FALLS ID Volleyball Lodging 269.95
Totals for 6185 269.95
6186 09/12/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - Aug. 1,215.90
Totals for 6186 1,215.90
6187 09/12/2013 NOVOA, VICTORIA BURLEY ID Refund Teen 17.50
Living Fee
Totals for 6187 17.50
6188 09/12/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Athletic Events Pd to 378.41
Employees
Totals for 6188 378.41
6189 09/12/2013 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID Football - P.A. 20.00
Totals for 6189 20.00
6190 09/13/2013 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN VALLEY FORGE PA Orchestra Music 184.99
Totals for 6190 184.99
6191 09/13/2013 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL Biology & Chemistry Pogil 230.66
Books
Totals for 6191 230.66
6192 09/16/2013 O'BRADY, KERRIE BURLEY ID Refund 125.00
fees
Totals for 6192 125.00
6193 09/17/2013 MIDGESTIC IMAGES, LL BURLEY ID VB: JACKETS, WARM-UP SHIRTS, 4,549.00
& T'S
Totals for 6193 4,549.00
6194 09/17/2013 ES FUNDRAISING VANCOUVER WA Cookie Dough - Fundraiser 4,440.00
Totals for 6194 4,440.00
6195 09/18/2013 4TH DISTRICT AD'S AS Dues 10.00
Totals for 6195 10.00
6196 09/18/2013 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID Membership Dues 420.00
Totals for 6196 420.00
6197 09/18/2013 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID Membership Dues 940.00
Totals for 6197 940.00
6198 09/18/2013 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTE BOISE ID PTE Lodging - 231.00
Totals for 6198 231.00
6199 09/18/2013 NETBRANDS MEDIA CORP HOUSTON TX Printed Wristbands P130507 57.25
Totals for 6199 57.25
6200 09/18/2013 NESMITH, RYAN BURLEY ID Boys Soccer Travel Expense 55.12
Totals for 6200 55.12
6201 09/18/2013 MCHSS Concessions Portion 200.00
Totals for 6201 200.00
6202 09/19/2013 ALTO EDGE INC ENGLEWOOD CcO Motem - USB Telephone Device 199.95
- 2 Analog Phone Lines
Totals for 6202 199.95
6203 09/19/2013 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID Volleyball-P.A. 9/19 20.00
Totals for 6203 20.00
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6204 09/20/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Supplies & Food 100.00
Totals for 6204 100.00
6205 09/20/2013 DEL BOSQUE, RENEE HEYBURN ID Refund Pay to Play Fee 60.00
Totals for 6205 60.00
6206 09/20/2013 MAINSTREAM MUSIC POCATELLO ID Homecoming Music 350.00
Totals for 6206 350.00
6207 09/20/2013 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID Gift Card 50.00
Totals for 6207 50.00
6208 09/20/2013 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID JV VB Tourn. 40.00
Totals for 6208 40.00
6209 09/20/2013 RED LION HOTEL - POC POCATELLO ID AD Meetings Lodging 84.95
Totals for 6209 84.95
6210 09/20/2013 IDAHO FALLS HIGH SCH IDAHO FALLS ID ACDA Conference 195.00
Totals for 6210 195.00
6211 09/20/2013 ANDERTON, DOUGLAS BURLEY ID First Aid Supplies - Girls 10.05
Soccer
Totals for 6211 10.05
6212 09/20/2013 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID CSI Coaches Clinic 300.00
Totals for 6212 300.00
6213 09/24/2013 THOMAS, JED BURLEY D Online Video Editing/Analysis 800.00
Program
Totals for 6213 800.00
6214 09/24/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID HDMI Cable 26.00
Totals for 6214 26.00
6215 09/24/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID Pine 38.67
Totals for 6215 38.67
6216 09/24/2013 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI MEMPHIS TN Cheer Uniforms 8,550.10
Totals for 6216 8,550.10
6217 09/24/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID G-Soccer - Ticket Taker 30.00
Totals for 6217 30.00
6218 09/24/2013 CALL, RICHARD II BURLEY ID Football - P.A. 20.00
Totals for 6218 20.00
6219 09/24/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY D Football - Ticket Takers 25.00
Totals for 6219 25.00
6220 09/24/2013 DAKTRONICS BROOKINGS SD Scoreboards 1,447.00
Totals for 6220 1,447.00
6221 09/24/2013 LYTLE SIGNS, INC. TWIN FALLS D Scoreboard Installation 1,425.00
Totals for 6221 1,425.00
6222 09/24/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Cabling Supplies - Open P.O. 8.77
Totals for 6222 8.77
6223 09/24/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID SUGGESTION LOCKER DECORATIONS 12.98
Totals for 6223 12.98
6224 09/24/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID New Employees - Name Plates 51.80
Totals for 6224 51.80
6225 09/24/2013 THE VOICE BURLEY ID Greenhouse Ad 45.00
Totals for 6225 45.00
6226 09/24/2013 EDUCATIONAL DIRECTOR SCHAUMBURG IL Directory of Schools 105.00
Totals for 6226 105.00
6227 09/24/2013 BANK OF UTAH -REFPAY SALT LAKE CITY uT Ref Pay 3,000.00
Totals for 6227 3,000.00
6228 09/24/2013 BLAINE RAY WORKSHOPS EAGLE MOUNTAIN uT Spanish Books 473.00
Totals for 6228 473.00
6229 09/24/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbook Deposit 10,680.00
Totals for 6229 10,680.00
6230 09/24/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Concessions Supplies 814.81
Totals for 6230 814.81
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6231 09/24/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Concessions - Pop 788.59
Totals for 6231 788.59
6232 09/24/2013 PEPSI BOTTLING VENTU CITY OF INDUSTRY CA Band Fair Booth - Pop 888.44
Totals for 6232 888.44
6233 09/24/2013 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER uT Band Fair Booth - Pop 879.04
Totals for 6233 879.04
6234 09/25/2013 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO IL Art Supplies 300.30
Totals for 6234 300.30
6235 09/25/2013 WILSON VENTURES MERIDIAN ID Color 8-Page Supplements 1,656.25
Totals for 6235 1,656.25
6236 09/25/2013 TOOLS FOR STAGE CRAF OAK PARK CA AA Batteries 141.80
Totals for 6236 141.80
6237 09/25/2013 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID Soccer @ W.R. Meal Expense 12.00
Totals for 6237 12.00
6238 09/25/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID B-SOPP Lunches 225.00
Totals for 6238 225.00
6239 09/25/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID ADD-On Activity Cards 70.00
Totals for 6239 70.00
6240 09/25/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Girls Soccer - Jackets & 157.19
Shirts
Totals for 6240 157.19
6241 09/25/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID IAAA & IHSSA Meetings - 79.76

Travel Expense

Totals for 6241 79.76
6242 09/25/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID Repair of Phone Lines to 65.00
Portables
Totals for 6242 65.00
6243 09/26/2013 MOUNTAIN HOME HIGH S MOUNTAIN HOME ID ENTRY FEE 80.00
Totals for 6243 80.00
6244 09/26/2013 SAFETY FIRST KIMBERLY ID CPR TRAINING FEES 164.00
Totals for 6244 164.00
6245 09/26/2013 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D VB @ C.R. Travel Expense 35.20
Totals for 6245 35.20
6246 09/27/2013 VISA TAMPA FL Nat'l FFA Travel 5,335.40
Totals for 6246 5,335.40
6247 09/27/2013 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID Boys Soccer - Tickets 9/28 30.00
Totals for 6247 30.00
6248 09/27/2013 KAVANAUGH LIFE ENRIC Crestwood KY Nat'l FFA Trip - Lodging 1,070.00
Totals for 6248 1,070.00
6249 09/27/2013 SAFETY FIRST KIMBERLY ID CPR Training 315.00
Totals for 6249 315.00
6250 09/27/2013 WHITWORTH, DEBRA BURLEY ID Refund Yearbook 50.00
Totals for 6250 50.00
6251 09/27/2013 LOYA, ALEXIS BURLEY ID Refund Art Fee 10.00
Totals for 6251 10.00
6252 09/27/2013 TYROLEAN LODGE KETCHUM ID Choir Lodging 206.98
Totals for 6252 206.98
6253 09/30/2013 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY D Cinnamon Rolls 76.00
Totals for 6253 76.00
6336 09/12/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Open PO for September 36.97
Totals for 6336 36.97
6337 09/12/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - August 428.79
Totals for 6337 428.79
6338 09/12/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID Conduit for security system 105.00
Totals for 6338 105.00

6339 09/16/2013 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY D Shirts Coaches 160.94
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Totals for 6339 160.94
6340 09/20/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Classroom supplies 52.65
Totals for 6340 52.65
6341 09/18/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO D Product for Concession Stand 583.60
Totals for 6341 583.60
6342 09/18/2013 HAAN CRAFTS OTTERBEIN IN Sewing Projects 87.50
Totals for 6342 87.50
6343 09/18/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Product for Concession Stand 226.17
Totals for 6343 226.17
6344 09/18/2013 RIDDELL Football Helmets 6,784.95
Totals for 6344 6,784.95
6345 09/18/2013 SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOO CULVER CITY CA Social Studies Supplies 124.10
Totals for 6345 124.10
6346 09/20/2013 BRESHEARS, BRINLEE Referee JH Volleyball 30.00
Totals for 6346 30.00
6347 09/20/2013 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Product for Faculty Lounge & 31.85

Vending Machine

Totals for 6347 31.85
6348 09/20/2013 DARRINGTON, KRISANDR DECLO ID Referee Volleyball 30.00
Totals for 6348 30.00
6349 09/20/2013 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DHS Activity Cards 2,450.00
Totals for 6349 2,450.00
6350 09/24/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER Co Product for Concession Stand 10.00
Totals for 6350 10.00
6351 09/24/2013 DEMCO INC MADISON WI Library supplies 100.58
Totals for 6351 100.58
6352 09/24/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 132.52
Totals for 6352 132.52
6353 09/24/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Volleyball T-shirts 310.00
Totals for 6353 310.00
6354 09/25/2013 HAAN CRAFTS OTTERBEIN IN Sewing Projects 15.50
Totals for 6354 15.50
7597 09/03/2013 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Cheer Uniforms 956.40
Totals for 7597 956.40
7598 09/03/2013 BURLEY SOFT WATER BURLEY ID Hard water Cleaner 54.75
Totals for 7598 54.75
7599 09/03/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Wrestling Uniforms 667.30
Totals for 7599 667.30
7600 09/03/2013 FIRST TO THE FINISH CARLINVILLE IL Volleyball Equipment and 378.91
Uniforms
Totals for 7600 378.91
7601 09/03/2013 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID File Folders 34.98
Totals for 7601 34.98
7602 09/03/2013 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA Driver's Ed: 325.00
75, 75,

75 - D Photo & Spanish

50, Finance 50
Totals for 7602 325.00
7603 09/03/2013 POWER SYSTEMS, INC. KNOXVILLE TN Weights 431.91
Totals for 7603 431.91
7604 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Notebooks, Rulers, Windex, 125.71

Posterboard, Tape

Totals for 7604 125.71
7605 09/03/2013 WESTOVER, KAREN OAKLEY ID IDLA Scholarship 100.00
Totals for 7605 100.00

7606 09/04/2013 KNIGHT STYLES SEWING REXBURG D Deposit on costumes 1,000.00
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Totals for 7606 1,000.00
7607 09/04/2013 LIND, RACHELLE OAKLEY ID Refund Art Fee 20.00
Totals for 7607 20.00
7608 09/04/2013 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Postage 118.06
Totals for 7608 118.06
7609 09/04/2013 PAYTON, TASHA OAKLEY ID Overpayment on Registration 3.00
Totals for 7609 3.00
7610 09/09/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax 211.43
Totals for 7610 211.43
7611 09/09/2013 LEE, THERON OAKLEY ID Idaho State Fair Events 30.00
Totals for 7611 30.00
7612 09/09/2013 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE D Art Supplies 351.97
Totals for 7612 351.97
7613 09/09/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT Game Officials 2,000.00
Totals for 7613 2,000.00
7614 09/16/2013 120 ON MAIN OAKLEY ID Fan Gear 487.25
Totals for 7614 487.25
7615 09/16/2013 4TH DISTRICT AD'S AS 4th District Fee 10.00
Totals for 7615 10.00
7616 09/16/2013 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA replace book lost graduation 12.81
night
Totals for 7616 12.81
7617 09/16/2013 BUCK'S BAGS INC. BOISE ID Uniforms 2,000.00
Totals for 7617 2,000.00
7618 09/16/2013 CRANNEY, MANDIE OAKLEY ID Refund Shop Fee 10.00
Totals for 7618 10.00
7619 09/16/2013 DENNIS, BRANDY OAKLEY ID Refund Art and Shop Fee 50.00
Totals for 7619 50.00
7620 09/16/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Payment on Account - Uniforms 898.00
Totals for 7620 898.00
7621 09/16/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Card 35.00
Totals for 7621 35.00
7622 09/16/2013 POWER, SHERRI OAKLEY ID Fuel to VB Game 50.00
Totals for 7622 50.00
7623 09/16/2013 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID CC Entry Fee 20.00
Totals for 7623 20.00
7624 09/17/2013 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID Membership 580.00
Totals for 7624 580.00
7625 09/17/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Scoreboard Light Bulbs 15.96
Totals for 7625 15.96
7626 09/17/2013 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Cheer Uniforms Invoices 259.88

79525, 79366, 78826

Totals for 7626 259.88
7627 09/17/2013 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Sports Calendar Printing 586.00
Totals for 7627 586.00
7628 09/17/2013 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC BATAVIA IL POGIL 64.96
Totals for 7628 64.96
7629 09/17/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID Activity Card 35.00
Totals for 7629 35.00
7630 09/17/2013 OAKLEY VIGILANTES OAKLEY D Pioneer Days Poster 20.00
Totals for 7630 20.00
7631 09/17/2013 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL IDAHO FALLS ID Cross country meet fee 26.00
Totals for 7631 26.00
7632 09/23/2013 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Meals at Jackpot 100.00
Totals for 7632 100.00

7633 09/23/2013 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D sandwich bags 1.89
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Totals for 7633 1.89
7634 09/23/2013 CORTES, ERNESTO refund Art Fee 20.00
Totals for 7634 20.00
7635 09/23/2013 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID cross country meet fee 26.00
Totals for 7635 26.00
7636 09/26/2013 ANDERSON, TRENT Reimburse Season Pass 200.00
Totals for 7636 200.00
7637 09/26/2013 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY Shell & Skirt 158.94
Totals for 7637 158.94
7638 09/26/2013 CRANNEY, ALEIHA OAKLEY ID Refund Yearbook Double 45.00
Payment
Totals for 7638 45.00
7639 09/26/2013 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT ID Motor Rebuilt for Table Saw 92.49
Totals for 7639 92.49
7640 09/26/2013 FLAKE, BRYAN OAKLEY ID Pizza for Football Team 105.00
Totals for 7640 105.00
7641 09/26/2013 GREENWELL, NICHOLAS OAKLEY ID Pizza for Football Team 40.00
Totals for 7641 40.00
7642 09/26/2013 HANSON, SARA MERIDIAN D Choreography 400.00
Totals for 7642 400.00
7643 09/26/2013 HERITAGE STATION OAKLEY ID building rental 50.00
Totals for 7643 50.00
7644 09/26/2013 OAKLEY BOOSTER CLUB OAKLEY ID Candy from Booster Club 52.77
Totals for 7644 52.77
7645 09/26/2013 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO Science World 43.89
Totals for 7645 43.89
7646 09/26/2013 SHORT, MARILYN Refund Music Fee 25.00
Totals for 7646 25.00
7647 09/27/2013 QUICKDRAW EMBROIDERY KIMBERLY ID Duffle Bags & Warm Ups 301.04
Totals for 7647 301.04
7648 09/27/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT Officials for Games 1,000.00
Totals for 7648 1,000.00
9060 09/04/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Supplies for back to school 39.35
party
Totals for 9060 39.35
9061 09/06/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 7.49
Totals for 9061 7.49
9062 09/06/2013 DECKER EQUIPMENT ROCHESTER MI Felt pads for desks 184.98
Totals for 9062 184.98
9063 09/06/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Volleyball Uniforms 1,336.63
Totals for 9063 1,336.63
9064 09/06/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Girls volleyball scorekeeper 25.00
9-3-13
Totals for 9064 25.00
9065 09/06/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Girls volleyball ticket taker 25.00
9-3-13
Totals for 9065 25.00
9066 09/06/2013 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC WASHINGTON DC 2014 Geography Bee 100.00
Totals for 9066 100.00
9067 09/06/2013 RAMSEY, KEITH BURLEY ID Name Tags 48.00
Totals for 9067 48.00
9068 09/09/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance supplies 16.93
Totals for 9068 16.93
9069 09/09/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Ticket taker for girls 25.00
volleyball Sept 9, 2013
Totals for 9069 25.00

11
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9070 09/09/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for girls 50.00

volleyball & boys football

Totals for 9070 50.00
9071 09/10/2013 FIELD, TANNER ALBION ID Chains for boys football Sept 15.00
10, 2013
Totals for 9071 15.00
9072 09/10/2013 FIELD, PAT ALBION ID Chains for boys football Sept 15.00
10, 2013
Totals for 9072 15.00
9073 09/12/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID Popcorn for concessions 200.00
Totals for 9073 200.00
9074 09/12/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D 8 oz Popcorn bags w/oil 200.00
Totals for 9074 200.00
9075 09/12/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Candy for concessions 113.48
Totals for 9075 113.48
9076 09/12/2013 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Cheese/Chips & Candy for 308.87
concessions
Totals for 9076 308.87
9077 09/12/2013 VARSITY BRANDS MEMPHIS TN Cheer Uniforms 12,150.31
Totals for 9077 12,150.31
9078 09/12/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Football supplies: 2 61.94

footballs & 1 hand pump
Totals for 9078 61.94
9079 09/12/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA Service Learning: candy for 23.32

decorating lockers

Totals for 9079 23.32
9080 09/12/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Art supplies Manila 24x36 113.19
paper
Totals for 9080 113.19
9081 09/12/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID August Sales Tax 284.48
Totals for 9081 284.48
9082 09/12/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID Girls Volleyball Warmups 1,336.63
Totals for 9082 1,336.63
9083 09/12/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT August office drinks 83.76
Totals for 9083 83.76
9084 09/12/2013 LYTLE SIGNS, INC. TWIN FALLS D Scoreboard installation 2,850.00
Totals for 9084 2,850.00
9085 09/12/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO August Milk 154.01
Totals for 9085 154.01
9086 09/12/2013 HILL, EMILY BURLEY D Refund of fees 8.00
Totals for 9086 8.00
9087 09/12/2013 COOK, SARAH BURLEY ID Refund for family activity 65.00
card
Totals for 9087 65.00
9088 09/16/2013 PIZZA HUT OF IDAHO BOISE ID Pizza for MVAC luncheon 44.49
meeting
Totals for 9088 44.49
9089 09/16/2013 SMITHS CUSTOMER SERV PITTSBURGH PA MVAC supplies for luncheon 29.37
meeting
Totals for 9089 29.37
9090 09/17/2013 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID Late fees for boys football 50.00
game 9-10-2013
Totals for 9090 50.00
9091 09/17/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Scorekeeper and chain workers 52.40

for boys football 9-10-2013
Totals for 9091 52.40
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9092 09/20/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 37.44
Totals for 9092 37.44
9093 09/20/2013 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Scorekeeper and chain worker 54.07
Totals for 9093 54.07
9094 09/20/2013 PETERSON, KELLY BURLEY ID dropped 30.00
exploring tech 1 &
2classes-refund of fees
Totals for 9094 30.00
9095 09/24/2013 DOLLAR TREE Book club prizes 5.30
Totals for 9095 5.30
9096 09/24/2013 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Office supplies 78.21
Totals for 9096 78.21
9097 09/25/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Refreshments for book club 12.88
Totals for 9097 12.88
9098 09/25/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Scorekeeper volleyball 25.00
9-25-13
Totals for 9098 25.00
9099 09/25/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker football 9-24-13 50.00
& volleyball 9-25-13
Totals for 9099 50.00
9100 09/25/2013 CRANE, KARI BURLEY ID Refund of activity card 20.00
fee-paid twice
Totals for 9100 20.00
9101 09/25/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Milk Vending for September 234.01
Totals for 9101 234.01
9102 09/25/2013 PENN STATE INDUSTRIE PHILADELPHIA PA Shop Supplies 56.00
Totals for 9102 56.00
9103 09/26/2013 LUMBER PRODUCTS PORTLAND OR Shop supplies 214.83
Totals for 9103 214.83
9104 09/26/2013 TNT SCHOOL SUPPLIES, Library supplies 72.35
Totals for 9104 72.35
9105 09/30/2013 DUNKLEY MUSIC BOISE ID Band: Tenor sax repair 122.00
Totals for 9105 122.00
9106 09/30/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Sept office drinks 113.40
Totals for 9106 113.40
9107 09/30/2013 ES FUNDRAISING VANCOUVER WA Volleyball: Cookie Dough 2,868.00
Fundraiser
Totals for 9107 2,868.00
9108 09/30/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker: volleyball 25.00
9-30-13
Totals for 9108 25.00
9109 09/30/2013 REAS, JOYCE BURLEY ID Score keeper volleyball 25.00
9-30-13
Totals for 9109 25.00
14180 09/05/2013 ADAMS MFG. SHELLEY ID HITCH ADAPTERS/TRAILER 1,306.52
TESTER/FREIGHT
Totals for 14180 1,306.52
14181 09/05/2013 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID SPORTS SCHEDULES FOR 2013-14 100.00
Totals for 14181 100.00
14182 09/05/2013 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID NIGHT LODGING - 83.106
YEARBOOK CAMP
Totals for 14182 83.16
14183 09/05/2013 HEUER PUBLISHING CEDAR RAPIDS IA PLAY SCRIPTS for REVIEW 37.00
Totals for 14183 37.00
14184 09/05/2013 ID VILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI MAGNETS FOR ID BADGES 118.00

Totals for 14184

118.

00
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14185 09/05/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D FB Equipment 3,620.22
Totals for 14185 3,620.22
14186 09/05/2013 IHSAA BOISE D IHSAA Cards 1,960.00
Totals for 14186 1,960.00
14187 09/05/2013 MONTOYA, KIMBERLY REFUND FOR PAY TO PLAY DID 60.00

NOT PLAY VOLLEYBALL

Totals for 14187 60.00
14188 09/05/2013 NYCE CHEER BOISE ID CHEER UNIFORMS 2,453.00
Totals for 14188 2,453.00
14189 09/05/2013 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT OPEN BALANCE FOR 2013-14 FALL 1,000.00

SPORTS SEASON
Totals for 14189 1,000.00
14190 09/05/2013 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY uT REF PAY TO COVER OFFICIALS 2,000.00
FOR FALL SPORTS

Totals for 14190 2,000.00
14191 09/05/2013 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN CHICAGO IL FB Equipment 2,902.90
Totals for 14191 2,902.90
14192 09/05/2013 SUSR ENTRY FEES FOR JUDGING 30.00

CONTEST AT BLACKFOOT FAIR

Totals for 14192 30.00
14193 09/05/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRT FOR YEARBOOK CAMP 85.50
Totals for 14193 85.50
14194 09/05/2013 YOUNG, PAMELA DECLO ID LUNCH FOR YEARBOOK CAMP 83.99
Totals for 14194 83.99
14195 09/06/2013 NORMAN, JANELL ALBION ID REFUND FOR PYMT MADE 4 300.00

CLASSES WERE DC/AP NO CHARGE

Totals for 14195 300.00
14196 09/10/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR AUG. 2013 522.99
Totals for 14196 522.99
14197 09/10/2013 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID RENAISSANCE SCHOLARSHIP 500.00
Totals for 14197 500.00
14198 09/12/2013 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID SCHOLARSHIP 400.00

SENIOR PROJECT

Totals for 14198 400.00
14199 09/13/2013 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID FEE FOR VOLLEYBALL TOURNEY IN 210.00
TWIN FALLS
Totals for 14199 210.00
14200 09/17/2013 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER 76.00
Totals for 14200 76.00
14201 09/17/2013 BUCKS BAGS BOISE ID CHEER BOWS 195.00
Totals for 14201 195.00
14202 09/17/2013 CAMFEL PRODUCTIONS IRWINDALE CA TBD DECLO JHS PRESENTATION 397.50

ASSEMBLY SPLIT WITH JR.HIGH

SCHOOL
Totals for 14202 397.50
14203 09/17/2013 DOYLES APPLIANCE RUPERT ID MOTOR FOR CONCESSION FRIDGE 140.00
Totals for 14203 140.00
14204 09/17/2013 DRAMATISTS PLAY SERV NEW YORK NY PLAY SCRIPT 12.42
Totals for 14204 12.42
14205 09/17/2013 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID DUES FOR FFA 175.00
Totals for 14205 175.00
14206 09/17/2013 GEARY, NIKKI BURLEY ID REFUND IDLA CLASS DROPPED 75.00
PD $75.00
Totals for 14206 75.00
14207 09/17/2013 GOOD HOUSEKEEPING HARLAN IA 1 yr SUBSCRIPTION GOOD 7.87

HOUSEKEEPING FOR FACS CLASS
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Totals for 14207 7.87
14208 09/17/2013 HAMILTON, CHERIE RUPERT D REFUND STUDENT 75.00

DROPPED IDLA CLASS
PD $75.00
Totals for 14208 75.00
14209 09/17/2013 HEALTH SUBSCRIBER SE TAMPA FL 2 YEAR RENEWAL SUBSCRIPTION 20.00
HEALTH MAGAZINE

Totals for 14209 20.00
14210 09/17/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL JERSEY'S 2,389.92
Totals for 14210 2,389.92
14211 09/17/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID EQUIPMENT/MEDICAL/UNIFORMS 4,531.69

FOR VARIOUS ATHLETICS

Totals for 14211 4,531.69
14212 09/17/2013 J W PEPPER VALLEY FORGE PA CANDLE LIGHT CAROL 80.99
Totals for 14212 80.99
14213 09/17/2013 J W PEPPER VALLEY FORGE PA MUSIC FOR 279.99

BAND:VEHICLE/EZBLAZIN/FEEL
THIS MOMENT/FLIP FLODER/ETC
Totals for 14213 279.99
14214 09/17/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE D CONCESSIONS 711.06
SUPPLIES/CHIPS/PICKLES/SAUCE/C
ORN DOGS/NUGGETS ETC. OPEN

3000.00
Totals for 14214 711.06
14215 09/17/2013 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID INK CARTRIDGES FOR CLASS 73.48
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 14215 73.48
14216 09/17/2013 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT BLACKFOOT FAIR 198.00

MILEAGE RETURN FOR FFA

EXHIBITS
Totals for 14216 198.00
14217 09/17/2013 N A F M E RESTON VA NAFME MEMBERSHIP DUES 114.00
Totals for 14217 114.00
14218 09/17/2013 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS FOR FUNERAL 38.95
Totals for 14218 38.95
14219 09/17/2013 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA SUPPLIES FOR ART CLASS: 596.54

WATERCOLORS, BRUSHERS, PADS,
PENCILS ETC

Totals for 14219 596.54

14220 09/17/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH NATIONAL FFA FOR JACKETS OPEN 58.00
TO $500.00

Totals for 14220 58.00

14221 09/17/2013 OLSEN, STEVE DECLO ID IDLA REFUND STUDENT SWITCHING 75.00

FROM ECON TO COLLEGE MICRO
ECON:
Totals for 14221 75.00
14222 09/17/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG/FFA CLASS NOT 177.35
TO EXCEED $7000.00

Totals for 14222 177.35
14223 09/17/2013 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN CHICAGO IL Fb Equipment 80.51
Totals for 14223 80.51
14224 09/17/2013 ROPER, JEFFREY BURLEY ID FAN FOR AUDITORIUM 304.94
Totals for 14224 304.94
14225 09/17/2013 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT POP FOR CONCESSIONS OPEN TO 574.68

$3000.00
Totals for 14225 574.68
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14226 09/17/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID KICK COSTUME 260.00
Totals for 14226 260.00
14227 09/17/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SWEATSHIRTS FOR FFA OPEN TO 630.00
$2000.0
Totals for 14227 630.00
14228 09/17/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SCREAM TEAM T SHIRTS/ 1,380.00
Totals for 14228 1,380.00
14229 09/17/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES: PAPER 83.06

PRODUCTS, HOT DOGS,BUNS ETC.
OPEN TO $1000.0
Totals for 14229 83.06
14230 09/17/2013 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES FOR 115.54
VARIOUS ART CLASSES OPEN TO

$500.00
Totals for 14230 115.54
14231 09/17/2013 WOMAN'S DAY PALM COAST FL RENEWAL 1 YEAR WOMANS DAY FOR 8.00
FACS CLASS
Totals for 14231 8.00
14232 09/18/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SWEATSHIRTS FOR FFA OPEN TO 1,365.00
$2000.0
Totals for 14232 1,365.00
14233 09/19/2013 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY ID CROSS COUNTRY FEE 20.00
Totals for 14233 20.00
14234 09/19/2013 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID 9th VB Tournament 125.00
Entry/Burley
Totals for 14234 125.00
14235 09/19/2013 EN POINTE DANCE ACAD DECLO ID SHOES FOR DANCE 38.00
Totals for 14235 38.00
14236 09/19/2013 EN POINTE DANCE ACAD DECLO ID DANCE LEOTARDS 414.70
Totals for 14236 414.70
14237 09/19/2013 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID Vb Tournament entry 125.00
Totals for 14237 125.00
14238 09/19/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID CHEER HOODIES 192.00
Totals for 14238 192.00
14239 09/19/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID TSHRTS/SWEATSHIRTS FOR 535.00

VOLLEYBALL TEAM
Totals for 14239 535.00
14240 09/23/2013 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL DES MOINES IA ONLINE VIDEO EDITING/ 800.00

ANALYSIS FOR FOOTBALL

Totals for 14240 800.00
14241 09/23/2013 B & H PHOTO NEW YORK NY #NID700018105 NIKON D7000 996.95
Totals for 14241 996.95
14242 09/23/2013 BEYOND ALL REPAIR TWIN FALLS ID BASS GUITAR AMP REPAIR 97.50
Totals for 14242 97.50
14243 09/23/2013 CELLAR MENS SHOP BURLEY ID BOYS COSTUMES FOR 1,357.50
TRENDSETTERS
Totals for 14243 1,357.50
14244 09/23/2013 J W PEPPER VALLEY FORGE PA MUSIC FOR BAND 95.49

FLUTE/CLARINET/TRUMPET/TUBA/HO
RN
Totals for 14244 95.49
14245 09/23/2013 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL BALANCE OF 2013 YEARBOOKS 397.05
CREDIT MEMO 935229 $207.40
Totals for 14245 397.05

14246 09/23/2013 N A FME RESTON VA MEMBERSHIP DUES NAFME 114.00
Totals for 14246 114.00
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14247 09/23/2013 PONDEROSA GOLF LLC BURLEY ID Equipment 63.00
Totals for 14247 63.00
14248 09/23/2013 SAMUEL FRENCH NEW YORK NY THE NIGHT IS MY ENEMY 456.85
-PLAY-SCRIPT FOR DRAMA
Totals for 14248 456.85
14249 09/23/2013 SOUTHEASTERN PERFORM DOTHAN AL DRESS FOR TRENDSETTERS 200.00
Totals for 14249 200.00
14250 09/23/2013 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID DANCE WARMUPS 2,000.00
Totals for 14250 2,000.00
14251 09/23/2013 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID MIC FOR ATHLETICS 50.99
Totals for 14251 50.99
14252 09/23/2013 WILSON VENTURES CHICAGO IL WORLD BEAT INSERTS 217.15
Totals for 14252 217.15
14253 09/30/2013 ANDERSON EVENTS MINNEAPOLIS MN HOMECOMING CROWNS FOR ROYALTY 48.52
Totals for 14253 48.52
14254 09/30/2013 BRAVO MUSIC ROYAL PALM BEACH FL COMBINATION DVD & SUPPLEMENT 85.00
WINDS VOL1l BAND
Totals for 14254 85.00
14255 09/30/2013 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID JV VB Entry Fee/Buhl 100.00
Totals for 14255 100.00
14256 09/30/2013 FILER HIGH SCHOOL FILER ID C-Team VB Entry Fee/Filer 100.00
Totals for 14256 100.00
14257 09/30/2013 HENRICKSON, TIM BURLEY ID Soccer Supplies 145.95
Totals for 14257 145.95
14258 09/30/2013 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID CONCESSIONS 283.14
SUPPLIES/CHIPS/PICKLES/SAUCE/C
ORN DOGS/NUGGETS ETC. OPEN
3000.00
Totals for 14258 283.14
14259 09/30/2013 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH NATIONAL FFA FOR JACKETS OPEN 87.00
TO $500.00
Totals for 14259 87.00
14260 09/30/2013 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT REF-PAY DEPOSIT FOR OFFICIALS 2,000.00
Totals for 14260 2,000.00
14261 09/30/2013 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID CONCESSIONS SUPPLIES: 799.74
POP/CANDY/BUNS/CONDIMENTS/POPC
ORN ETC. OPEN TO $3000.00
Totals for 14261 799.74
14262 09/30/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CANNED MILK FOR FACS CLASS 90.00
Totals for 14262 90.00
14263 09/30/2013 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID CC Entry Fee/Wendell 20.00
Totals for 14263 20.00
17201 09/05/2013 SOUTH UPPER SNAKE RI SHELLEY ID CDE FEES FOR EASTERN IDAHO 30.00
STATE FAIR
Totals for 17201 30.00
17202 09/06/2013 IHSAA BOISE ID MUSIC FEE/2 NEW COACHES PASS 95.00
CARDS
Totals for 17202 95.00
17203 09/06/2013 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID AUGUST SALES TAX 2013-14 95.10
Totals for 17203 95.10
17204 09/10/2013 REF PAY SANDY uT EFT TRANSFER TO REF PAY (SEE 1,000.00
ATTACHED PO 503212000342)
Totals for 17204 1,000.00
17205 09/10/2013 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID MISC ITEMS NEEDED DURING THE 24.02

2013-14 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17205 24.02
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17206 09/10/2013 CATTLE COUNTRY MALTA D APPRECIATION LUNCH FOR 40.20

VOLUNTEER WORK OVER THE
SUMMER ON FOOTBALL FIELD
Totals for 17206 40.20
17207 09/10/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL HP LASERJET PRINTER FOR 287.04
ATHLETIC DEPT
Totals for 17207 287.04
17208 09/10/2013 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID FB/VB/BB/WR STAT BOOKS/BBALL 382.62
NETS/PRE WRAP/ATHLETIC TAPE
(SEE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN)
Totals for 17208 382.62
17209 09/10/2013 FOURTH DISTRICT COAC TWIN FALLS ID FOURTH DISTRICT COACHES 150.00
ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP DUES
($10 PER COACH)
Totals for 17209 150.00
17210 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID VOLLEYBALL ANTENAES AND 112.19
VOLLEYBALL CABLE PADDING
Totals for 17210 112.19
17211 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID HELMET HARDWARE 133.35
ACCESSORIES/BACK SHOULDER
PADS/CHIN STRAPS/WATER
BOTTLES
Totals for 17211 133.35
17212 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID BALANCE DUE ON UNDERCHARGED 150.00
FOOTBALL HELMETS (REQ 85449)
CHANGED FROM 119.99 TO 150.00

Totals for 17212 150.00
17213 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID MIKASA VQ 200 VOLLEYBALLS (JR 186.00
HIGH)
Totals for 17213 186.00
17214 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID VOLLEYBALLS W/BAG 211.41
Totals for 17214 211.41
17215 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FIELD PAINT FOR FOOTBALL 260.15
FIELD
Totals for 17215 260.15
17216 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL HELMET 440.43
RECONDITIONING
Totals for 17216 440.43
17217 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID VOLLEYBALL NETS AND CABLE 1,025.00

EXTENSION SET FOR NET

Totals for 17217 1,025.00
17218 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT (SEE 1,560.41
ATTACHED)
Totals for 17218 1,560.41
17219 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID GOAL POST PADS, GAME JERSEYS, 7,660.28
BELTS
Totals for 17219 7,660.28
17220 09/10/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID FOOTBALL HATS 337.71
Totals for 17220 337.71
17221 09/10/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID HELMET DECALS, SHIRTS, VESTS 412.56
Totals for 17221 412.56
17222 09/10/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID T-SHIRTS FOR FOOTBALL CAMP 447.00
Totals for 17222 447.00
17223 09/10/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR FFA FAIR BOOTH 68.81
Totals for 17223 68.81

17224 09/10/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WEEDEATER, HOSES, INK 68.97
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CARTRIDGES
Totals for 17224 68.97
17225 09/10/2013 WARD, SAMANTHA ELBA ID DANCE CHOREOGRAPHY 150.00
Totals for 17225 150.00
17226 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID MIKASA VQ 200 VOLLEYBALLS 174.00

(HIGH SCHOOL)

Totals for 17226 174.00
17227 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID MIKASA VQ 200 VOLLEYBALLS 208.13
(HIGH SCHOOL)
Totals for 17227 208.13
17228 09/12/2013 SMITH, JESICA MALTA ID Refund fees paid 207.00
Totals for 17228 207.00
17229 09/12/2013 EAST MAGIC VALLEY FF DECLO ID DISTRICT FFA AFFILIATION DUES 175.00
2013-14
Totals for 17229 175.00
17230 09/12/2013 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN FINAL PAYMENT FOR 2012-13 2,441.82
YEARBOOK
Totals for 17230 2,441.82
17231 09/12/2013 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID JUNIOR CONCESSION STAND ITEMS 624.13

FOR THE 2013-14 YEAR NOT TO
EXCEED $2500

Totals for 17231 624.13

17232 09/10/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE D MIKASA VQ 200 VOLLEYBALLS 174.00
(HIGH SCHOOL)

Totals for 17232 174.00

17233 09/16/2013 HURST, JASON DECLO D SENIOR PROJECT AWARD (HELD 250.00

UNTIL AFTER MISSION)
Totals for 17233 250.00
17234 09/20/2013 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID FOURTH DISTRICT MEMBERSHIP 480.00
DUES AND FEES (SEE ATTACHED)

Totals for 17234 480.00
17235 09/20/2013 ATHLETICA INC. GENESEO NY DANCE/CHEER UNIFORMS 1,272.71
Totals for 17235 1,272.71
17236 09/20/2013 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID LUNCH SUPPLIES FOR VOLLEYBALL 43.04

CAMP COACHES /STAFF

Totals for 17236 43.04

17237 09/20/2013 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR HOMECOMING 40.00
ROYALTY

Totals for 17237 40.00

17238 09/20/2013 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FLAG FOOTBALL FLAGS 100.55

Totals for 17238 100.55

17239 09/20/2013 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID JEROME INVITATIONAL 125.00

VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT FEE
2013 (SEE ATTACHED)

Totals for 17239 125.00
17240 09/20/2013 MAGIC VALLEY VENDING HAZELTON ID JUNIOR CLASS CONCESSIONS FOR 144.00
2013-14
Totals for 17240 144.00
17241 09/20/2013 USI, INC. MADISON CT PART FOR LAMINATING MACHINE 25.10
Totals for 17241 25.10
17242 09/20/2013 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID HS VOLLEYBALL SHIRTS PO 421.26
503213000052
Totals for 17242 421.26

87519 09/03/2013 AMERITEL INN - BOISE BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: SPECIAL SERVICES: -231.00
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HOTEL ROOMS FOR 3 SPECIAL

EDUCATION STAFF TO ATTEND

OPTUM MEDICAID TRAINING IN

BOISE ID 8/21/13

Totals for 87519 -231.00

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS: C17194 BUCKET TRUCK -134.14

REPAIR- FUSE BLADES, CONTROL

MODULE, ROTOR, CAP, COIL

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C17528 : -65.81
FAN BELTS

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 03-3 -THERMOSTAT & -14.46
SEALS

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE -198.42

C10660 - AC COMPRESSOR

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: (C17194 BUCKET TRUCK -244.45
REPAIR- DISTRIBUTORS

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - 2004 -11.94
CHEVY C13045: LUBE & AIR
FILTER

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C16660: -18.62
SEAL REAR AXLE GSKT

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE- -8.80
C10660: RIGHT REAR BRAKE

CYLINDER
87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 11-4 -SEAT BELT -29.65
87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- FORD -10.29

ESCAPE C16989: AIR & LUBE
FILTER
87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: HAND TOOLS FOR DIST -8.04
VEHICLE REPAIRS: BALL FOOT
CHUCK FOR PORTABLE AIR TANK

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL DIST VEHICLES: -99.95
FREON

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: SPRAY ENAMEL FOR -3.61
BUSES

87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE -C17528 -101.05

AIR & LUBE FILTERS
87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT- WRONG PARTS 240.35
ON C17194 BUCKET TRUCK REPAIR
87568 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE -Cl10662: -17.64
LUBE & AIR FILTERS
Totals for 87568 -726.52
87604 09/03/2013 REAL EXTINGUISHERS RUPERT ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- -985.00
HYDRO-TEST AND INSPECT FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS AS PER SAFETY

REPORT
Totals for 87604 -985.00
87613 09/03/2013 SAFETY KLEEN BOISE ID CRTC AUTO: PARTS WASHER -244.30
SERVICE
Totals for 87613 -244.30
87618 09/03/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/JL MILWAUKEE WI DHS: TEACHER SUPPLIES: -69.44

SHARPIES, PLAN
BOOKS, ENVELOPES
Totals for 87618 -69.44

87623 09/09/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: ALT -240.00
AUTHORIZATION FEE FOR 1
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TEACHER AND PROVISIONAL
AUTHORIZATION FOR 1 TEACHER

Totals for 87623 -240.00

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRHS AG SHOP- KILZ -30.94
PAINT

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FS: Supplies for Manager's -44.00

Meeting-4 W 8 X 10 rope

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS :MIGRANT -32.34
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES-CANDY,
BATTERIES, FLASHLIGHTS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS :MIGRANT -1.64
SUMMER SCHOOL
SUPPLIES-EXCHANGED

FLASHLIGHTS
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- NAIL HOLD PATCH -2.97
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -17.71

CLASS SUPPLIES- COOKING

SUPPLIES
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- PAINT, ROLLERS -14.15
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- PAINT ROLLERS -10.41
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DWOR- PAINT, ROLLERS, -76.59

ROLLER COVERS
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRHS- PAINT, BRUSH SET -245.03
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS :MIGRANT -46.75
SUMMER SCHOOL
SUPPLIES-CRAYONS, POST-ITS,
TAPE, MARKERS
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: MT VIEW- PRIMER -39.97
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -7.82
SUPPLIES -TACKY GLUE, GLUE
STICKS, WIGGLY EYES, POM POMS
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM:SUMMER -49.31
MIGRANT SCHOOL 2013 JULY 8
THRU AUGUST 2ND: LUNCH MEAT,
CHIPS, FRUIT

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- SPACKLING, SAND -6.74
SPONGE
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -19.76

CLASS SUPPLIES- UNDERWEAR,
CANDY

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- .095 WEED -64.38
EATER STRING

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: NOTE PADS FOR OFFICE -49.70

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -44.86
SUPPLIES- MARKERS, BAKING
SUPPLIES, STRAWS, CONTAINERS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OHS- ROLLER COVERS, -15.20
MASKING TAPE

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: MT VIEW- ROLLER COVER, -6.40
PAINT TRAYS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: PROF DEV:RUBBER -59.34
CEMENT, COMPOSITION BOOKS,
SCRAPBOOK PAPER, SCISSORS FOR
TRNG FOR 20 TCHRS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OHS- TRIM ROLLERS, -11.82
ROLLER REFILLS
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87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: BJHS- TRIM ROLLERS, -17.65

ROLLER COVERS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM:SUMMER -67.33
MIGRANT SCHOOL 2013 JULY 8
THRU AUGUST 2ND:
SUPPLIES-NOTEBOOKS, CARD
STOCK, SNACKS, PLASTIC FORKS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -115.38
SUPPLIES - CRAYONS, BANDAIDS,
FLASH CARDS, MARKERS,
SCISSORS, TAPE, PENCILS, NAME
TAGS, PUZZLES, PUSH PINS,
GLUE STICKS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DJHS- PAINT THINNER, -20.56
ROLLER COVERS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: BJHS- ROLLER COVERS, -57.29
PAINT ROLLER, MASKING TAPE

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DJHS-PAINT THINNER -15.46

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRHS- ROLLER COVERS, -10.57
REFILLS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT: SUMMER -76.12

SCHOOL SUPPLIES
-PAINT/MARKERS, CANDY, FENDER
WASHERS, HOOPES, WOODEN
BEADS, PLASTIC LIDS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS :MIGRANT -29.62
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES-MATH
BLOCKS, EXPO ERASER, TAGS,
SNOOPY

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM: SUMMER -39.56
MIGRANT SCHOOL 2013 JULY 8
THRU AUGUST 2ND: SNACKS,
BANDAGES, CHARCOAL

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -42.40
SUPPLIES -STICKERS, GLUE
STICKS & INCENTIVES

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT: SUMMER -65.02
SCHOOL SUPPLIES- FRAMES,
BELLS, PAINTED SHAPES,
FOLDING CHAIRS

87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL -10.69
SUPPLIES -SNACKS- GRAPES,

LICORICE
87646 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- PAINT BRUSHES, -12.41
ROLLERS
Totals for 87646 -1,477.89
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 03-3 -THERMOSTAT & 14.406
SEALS
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C17528 : 65.81
FAN BELTS
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: C17194 BUCKET TRUCK 134.14

REPAIR- FUSE BLADES, CONTROL
MODULE, ROTOR, CAP, COIL
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE 198.42

Cl0660 - AC COMPRESSOR
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: (C17194 BUCKET TRUCK 244 .45
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REPAIR- DISTRIBUTORS

87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - 2004 11.94
CHEVY C13045: LUBE & AIR
FILTER

87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C16660: 18.62
SEAL REAR AXLE GSKT

87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE- 8.80
C10660: RIGHT REAR BRAKE

CYLINDER
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 11-4 -SEAT BELT 29.65
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- FORD 10.29

ESCAPE C16989: AIR & LUBE
FILTER
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: HAND TOOLS FOR DIST 8.04
VEHICLE REPAIRS: BALL FOOT
CHUCK FOR PORTABLE AIR TANK

87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL DIST VEHICLES: 99.95
FREON

87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: SPRAY ENAMEL FOR 3.61
BUSES

87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE -C17528 101.05

AIR & LUBE FILTERS
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: CREDIT- WRONG PARTS -240.35
ON C17194 BUCKET TRUCK REPAIR
87651 09/03/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE -Cl0662: 9.60
LUBE & AIR FILTERS
Totals for 87651 718.48
87652 09/03/2013 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: SPECIAL SERVICES: 231.00
HOTEL ROOMS FOR 3 SPECIAL
EDUCATION STAFF TO ATTEND
OPTUM MEDICAID TRAINING IN
BOISE ID 8/21/13
Totals for 87652 231.00
87653 09/03/2013 REAL EXTINGUISHERS RUPERT ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 984.25
HYDRO-TEST AND INSPECT FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS AS PER SAFETY

REPORT

Totals for 87653 984.25

87654 09/03/2013 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS DALLAS TX CRTC AUTO: PARTS WASHER 244 .30
SERVICE

Totals for 87654 244.30

87655 09/03/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL DHS: TEACHER SUPPLIES: 69.44

SHARPIES, PLAN
BOOKS, ENVELOPES

Totals for 87655 69.44

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRHS AG SHOP- KILZ 30.94
PAINT

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FS: Supplies for Manager's 44.00

Meeting-4 W 8 X 10 rope

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: BJHS- TRIM ROLLERS, 17.65
ROLLER COVERS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS :MIGRANT 32.34
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES-CANDY,
BATTERIES, FLASHLIGHTS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS :MIGRANT 1.64
SUMMER SCHOOL
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SUPPLIES-EXCHANGED

FLASHLIGHTS
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- NAIL HOLD PATCH 2.97
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: MT VIEW- ROLLER COVER, 6.40

PAINT TRAYS
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS :MIGRANT 46.75
SUMMER SCHOOL
SUPPLIES-CRAYONS, POST-ITS,
TAPE, MARKERS
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- PAINT ROLLERS 10.41
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DWOR- PAINT, ROLLERS, 76.59
ROLLER COVERS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRHS- PAINT, BRUSH SET 245.03

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- PAINT, ROLLERS 14.15

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- PAINT BRUSHES, 12.41
ROLLERS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: MT VIEW- PRIMER 39.97

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 7.82

SUPPLIES -TACKY GLUE, GLUE
STICKS, WIGGLY EYES, POM POMS
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM:SUMMER 49.31
MIGRANT SCHOOL 2013 JULY 8
THRU AUGUST 2ND: LUNCH MEAT,
CHIPS, FRUIT

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRES- SPACKLING, SAND 6.74
SPONGE
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 19.76

CLASS SUPPLIES- UNDERWEAR,
CANDY

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- .095 WEED 64.38
EATER STRING

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA MAINT: NOTE PADS FOR OFFICE 49.70

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 17.71
CLASS SUPPLIES- COOKING
SUPPLIES

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA MAINT: OHS- ROLLER COVERS, 15.20
MASKING TAPE

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: PROF DEV:RUBBER 59.34
CEMENT, COMPOSITION BOOKS,
SCRAPBOOK PAPER, SCISSORS FOR
TRNG FOR 20 TCHRS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA MAINT: OHS- TRIM ROLLERS, 11.82
ROLLER REFILLS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 44.86
SUPPLIES- MARKERS, BAKING
SUPPLIES, STRAWS, CONTAINERS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM:SUMMER 67.33
MIGRANT SCHOOL 2013 JULY 8
THRU AUGUST 2ND:
SUPPLIES-NOTEBOOKS, CARD
STOCK, SNACKS, PLASTIC FORKS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 115.38
SUPPLIES - CRAYONS, BANDAIDS,
FLASH CARDS, MARKERS,

SCISSORS, TAPE, PENCILS, NAME
TAGS, PUZZLES, PUSH PINS,
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GLUE STICKS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DJHS- PAINT THINNER, 20.56
ROLLER COVERS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: BJHS- ROLLER COVERS, 57.29
PAINT ROLLER, MASKING TAPE

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DJHS-PAINT THINNER 15.46

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: RRHS- ROLLER COVERS, 10.57
REFILLS

87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT: SUMMER 76.12

SCHOOL SUPPLIES
-PAINT/MARKERS, CANDY, FENDER
WASHERS, HOOPES, WOODEN
BEADS, PLASTIC LIDS
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS:MIGRANT 29.62
SUMMER SCHOOL SUPPLIES-MATH
BLOCKS, EXPO ERASER, TAGS,
SNOOPY
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM: SUMMER 39.56
MIGRANT SCHOOL 2013 JULY 8
THRU AUGUST 2ND: SNACKS,
BANDAGES, CHARCOAL
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 42.40
SUPPLIES -STICKERS, GLUE
STICKS & INCENTIVES
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT: SUMMER 65.02
SCHOOL SUPPLIES- FRAMES,
BELLS, PAINTED SHAPES,
FOLDING CHAIRS
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:SUMMER SCHOOL 10.69
SUPPLIES -SNACKS- GRAPES,
LICORICE
87666 09/03/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT: SUMMER 15.54
SCHOOL SUPPLIES- COOKIES,
WATER, PAPER
Totals for 87666 1,493.43
87667 09/09/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: ALT 100.00
AUTHORIZATION FEE FOR 1
TEACHER
87667 09/09/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: ALT -100.00
AUTHORIZATION FEE FOR 1
TEACHER
87667 09/09/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID PROF DEV: PROVISIONAL -140.00
AUTHORIZATION FOR 1 TEACHER
87667 09/09/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID PROF DEV: PROVISIONAL 140.00
AUTHORIZATION FOR 1 TEACHER
Totals for 87667 0.00
87668 09/09/2013 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH FS: PROF DEVELOPMENT-TICKETS 360.00
FOR TASTE OF HOME SEMINAR
Totals for 87668 360.00
87669 09/09/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: ALT 100.00
AUTHORIZATION FEE FOR 1

TEACHER
Totals for 87669 100.00
87671 09/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BROOM HOLDERS FOR ALL 7.18
BUSES

87671 09/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS; LED FLASHLIGHT, 38.98
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FASTENERS
87671 09/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: ROPE STARTER&GRIP FOR 5.39

LAWN SWEEPER
87671 09/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: OHS; MARKING PAINT 22.92
87671 09/13/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: OHS; ZINC OPEN EYE 29.47
SNAP, GREEN SPRAY PAINT

Totals for 87671 103.94
87672 09/13/2013 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA DHS: ACCREDITATION FEE 13-14 725.00
Totals for 87672 725.00
87673 09/13/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- TIP 10.00

CLEANING DRILL KIT 12 PC

Totals for 87673 10.00
87674 09/13/2013 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 87674 50.00
87675 09/13/2013 ALVAREZ, BRENDA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-C MIGRANT: IDAHO 228.40

STATE FALL 2013 IDR/MEP
UPDATE TRAINING IN BOISE
9/16-19/13 360 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 87675 228.40
87676 09/13/2013 AMERIPRIDE SERVICES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LAUNDRY- MATS, SHOP 72.38
TOWELS
Totals for 87676 72.38
87677 09/13/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: CHS; TAPPING SCREWS 15.40
87677 09/13/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: CRTC- THREAD LOCKER, 14.77
LAG SCREWS
87677 09/13/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS; DOUBLE EXPANSION 42.90
ANCHOR
Totals for 87677 73.07
87678 09/13/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRES: 10- BUNDLE IPAD WIFI 4,778.00
87678 09/13/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRES: 2-IPAD 2 WITH WI-FI 798.00
Totals for 87678 5,576.00
87679 09/13/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 1,005.14

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX

LINES
87679 09/13/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 0.30
PHONE
87679 09/13/2013 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 171.77
Totals for 87679 1,177.21
87680 09/13/2013 ATD-AMERICAN CO. WYNCOTE PA RRHS: STUDENT STUDY TOP COMBP 1,790.00

CHAIR DESKS 18" SEAT
Totals for 87680 1,790.00
87681 09/13/2013 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT D TRANS: OIL FOR BUSES BULK 2,390.00
GUARDAL FCI 200 GALLONS @
$11.95/GAL
87681 09/13/2013 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT D TRANS: FUEL ADDITIVE FOR NEW 53.00
BUSES 5 GALLONS @ 10.60/GAL
87681 09/13/2013 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT D TRANS: FUEL ADDITIVE FOR NEW 495.00
BUSES 275 GALLONS @ 1.80/GAL

Totals for 87681 2,938.00

87682 09/13/2013 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT @ OAKLEY 111.20
& DECLO

Totals for 87682 111.20

87683 09/13/2013 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- CHEV 138.95

IMPALA C13029: LABOR ON WHEEL

ALIGNMENT, TIRE MOUNT
87683 09/13/2013 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- DODGE 242.89
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DURANGO C16990: WINDOWS DOOR
LOCK SWITCH DRIVERS SIDE
87683 09/13/2013 BONANZA MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- CHEV 426.44
IMPALA C13029: FOUR NEW
TIRES, PARTS, FREIGHT
Totals for 87683 808.28
87684 09/13/2013 BRIGGS ELECTRIC BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- INSTALL OUTLETS 1,425.00
IN CEILING FOR PROJECTORS IN
CLASSROOMS INCLUDES ALL PARTS
AND LABOR
Totals for 87684 1,425.00
87685 09/13/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 09-3 & 174.05
STOCK-SENSOR COOLANT SURGE
TANK
Totals for 87685 174.05
87686 09/13/2013 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT: DHS- FLANGE, BOLT 95.31
PACKS, FLANGE GASKETS TO
REPAIR EXISTING DRAGON FILTER
FOR IRRIGATION
87686 09/13/2013 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT: DHS- LABOR TO REPAIR 255.00
EXISTING DRAGON FILTER FOR

IRRIGATION
Totals for 87686 350.31
87687 09/13/2013 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID IDAHO HISTORY DAY: TWINE FOR 39.99
ROPE MAKING
Totals for 87687 39.99
87688 09/13/2013 CAMBIUM LEARNING CHICAGO IL BJHS: SPECIAL EDUCATION 111.94
MATERIALS
Totals for 87688 111.94
87689 09/13/2013 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO: PAPER PRODUCTS AND 159.08

SUPPLIES FOR DISTRICT OFFICE

Totals for 87689 159.08

87690 09/13/2013 CARPENTER PAPER CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CO: DISTRICT WIDE COLORED 5,574.08
PAPER ORDER

Totals for 87690 5,574.08

87691 09/13/2013 CARQUEST BURLEY ID TRANS: HOT LUNCH VAN C14778; 80.97

BATTERY CHARGER SOLAR
MAINTAINER
87691 09/13/2013 CARQUEST BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES; RADIATOR 39.95
ADAPTOR KIT
87691 09/18/2013 CARQUEST BURLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES; RADIATOR -39.95
ADAPTOR KIT
87691 09/18/2013 CARQUEST BURLEY ID TRANS: HOT LUNCH VAN C14778; -80.97
BATTERY CHARGER SOLAR
MAINTAINER
Totals for 87691 0.00
87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--pencil 134.45
sharpener,crayons, tape, red
pens, staples,clamps,
fasteners, sharpie
markers,binder
clips,pens,post it notes.
card stock, expo wipes.
87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DWOR: OPEN COURT SPELLING 1,482.06

2ND GRADE
87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DWOR: SAXON MATH 7,419.36
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87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--index cards expo 15.98
wipes
87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE: 7th Grade Math 21,746.40

Books— ML LRSN BIG IDEA CC RD

MATH

87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MT VIEW: Saxon Math (grades 6,218.16
k-3rd)

87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Saxon Math (grades k-3rd) SRA 5,652.90

Phonic Skills workbook (1lst
grade)
87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW--rubber 76.74
cement, brass
fasteners,butterfly
clamps,binder clips,ruled
paper, construction
paper,glitter,paint,post it
notes, index cards, jump
rope,playground ball, soccer
balls
87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN.VIEW--silver 53.42
stars, stickers, rubberbands, mar
kers,staples, tape, liquid
paper
87695 09/13/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MTN. VIEW- crayons, paper 15.19
fasteners,safety pins,

masking tape, rubber cement

Totals for 87695 42,814.66
87696 09/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BHS Tech: LCD Projectors 1,238.00
87696 09/13/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL RRHS: HP LASERJET PRO 400 287.04

M401ln printer CDW#2683253
QUOTE# DMKL566
Totals for 87696 1,525.04
87697 09/13/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY BHS PERKINS BUSINESS: 1,614.75
STUDENT RESOURCE

87697 09/13/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY DHS BUSINESS: ONLINE WORK 580.00
PAPER

87697 09/13/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY DHS BUSINESS: ACCOUNTING 729.00
MATERIALS

87697 09/13/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY BHS PERKINS BUSINESS: ONLINE 1,160.00

WORKING PAPERS

Totals for 87697 4,083.75
87698 09/13/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BJHS CURCUIT LINE 70.00
87698 09/13/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ MT VIEW CIRCUIT LINE 70.00
Totals for 87698 140.00
87699 09/13/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 264.82

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 87699 264.82
87701 09/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 375.74
87701 09/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 242 .59
87701 09/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 62.62
WATER SEWER
87701 09/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 140.67
SEWER
87701 09/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 536.59
87701 09/13/2013 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,147.67

Totals for 87701 2,505.88



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:26 AM 10/11/13
05.13.06.00.00-10.2-010079 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/13 - 09/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION
87702 09/13/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE 91.29
87702 09/13/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 211.05
GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE
87702 09/13/2013 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER 115.89
Totals for 87702 418.23
87703 09/13/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 507.60
MAINTEANCE TILT BED TRAILER
A11012: FOUR TIRES
Totals for 87703 507.60
87704 09/13/2013 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID CRTC HEALTH OCC: CLASS 66.50
RESOURCE BOOK
Totals for 87704 66.50
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DWORSHAK- RELAY, RELAY 130.64
BASE
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID OHS: Electrical Raceway 47.62
Surface Mount
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS; BOX 4.60
EXTENDERS
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- RCPT, WALL 76.90
PLATES
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS BASEBALL FIELD- 24.90
LAMPS FOR SCOREBOARDS
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- CONTACTOR 15.75
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- PLASTIC ANCHORS 5.34
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS-; PIPE PIER 155.06
SUPPORTS, LOCKING CABLE TIES,
CONDUIT CLAMPS
87706 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS; WIRE CONNECTORS 8.38
Totals for 87706 469.19
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- PARKING LOT 897.00
PAINT-YELLOW (40 GALLONS),
WHITE ( 20 GALLONS),
HANDI-CAP BLUE (9 GALLONS)
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TRAFFIC 773.90
PAINT FOR STRIPPING PARKING
LOTS
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWORSHAK- 5 GALLONS OF 244.79
PAINT FOR EVES AROUND BLDG;
BHS- 1 GALLON PAINT FOR DOORS
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- REPAIR 60.19
PARTS FOR STRIPPER USED TO
STRIPE PARKING LOTS
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- PAINT 61.95
CLEANER FOR PAINTING PARKING
LOT JOB
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PAINT FOR RRHS 144.45
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PAINT FOR BHS 144.45
87709 09/13/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE-CREDIT ON -598.80
10 GALLONS OF TRAFFIC PAINT
FOR STRIPPING PARKING LOTS
RETURNED
Totals for 87709 1,727.93
87710 09/13/2013 COUNTRY REPORTS PLEASANT GROVE uT WP: MEDIA SUBSCRIPTION 82.00
RENEWAL FOR MAGAZINES
Totals for 87710 82.00
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87711 09/13/2013 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID RRES ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL TO 123.20

MEETINGS IN BURLEY 8/26/13,
IDAHO CORE TRAINING 8/28/13,
AUTISM TRAINING8/29/13, NEW
TEACHER
ORIENTATIONS/TRAININGS
8/30/13
Totals for 87711 123.20
87712 09/13/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID PSR treatment for 4 students 3,859.00
at the Day Treatment in
Jerome. Medicaid is being
billed by Special Services
for the PSR hours in August
2013
87712 09/13/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS: DAY TREATMENT YOUTH 600.00
SERVICES AUGUST 2013
Totals for 87712 4,459.00
87714 09/13/2013 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: SOURCE WATER 40.00
PROTECTION WORKSHOP PART 3
FOR 1 STAFF ON 10/8/13
87714 09/13/2013 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: ALMO EL PUBLIC 25.00
DRINKING WATER ASSESSMENT FEE
2013-2014
87714 09/13/2013 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: CO- PUBLIC DRINKING 25.00
WATER ASSESSMENT FEE
2013-2014
87714 09/13/2013 DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTA BOISE ID MAINT: MALTA SCHOOLS PUBLIC 100.00
DRINKING WATER ASSESSMENT FEE
2013-2014
Totals for 87714 190.00
87715 09/13/2013 DUNKLEY MUSIC BOISE ID CO: DISTRICT'S SHARE FOR 250.00

KFAC PIANO TUNING

Totals for 87715 250.00
87716 09/13/2013 EBSCO CURRICULUM MAT BIRMINGHAM AL WP: MEDIA (subscription 179.60
renewal )-American Girl, Boys

Life, National Geographic,
National Wildlift, Sports
Illustrated kids, Zoobooks

Totals for 87716 179.60
87718 09/13/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: PENCILS, EXPO MARKERS 204.80
87718 09/13/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: MASKING TAPE 72.50
87718 09/13/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: PAPER CLIPS, RECEIPT 1,579.50

BOOKS, YELLOW PADS,
CORRECTIONS TAPE, RUBBER
CEMENT, MASKING TAPE, GLUE
STICKS, MARKERS, FOLDERS,
PAPER
87718 09/13/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: PRINTER TONER & 32.98

CARTRIDGES FOR CLASSROOMS

87718 09/13/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID BHS: PENCILS, WALL CLOCKS, 105.36
ERASERS

Totals for 87718 1,995.14

87719 09/13/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS BATTERIES 838.24

87719 09/13/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLES- 86.25

BATTERY FOR STOCK
Totals for 87719 924.49
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87720 09/13/2013 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: LODGING 77.00

FOR POGIL PROJECT TRAINER ON
8/28/13
Totals for 87720 77.00
87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 28.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 423

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: STAPLES FOR TEACHER 144.16
COPIER

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.76
MINOLTA/DI2510

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: Copier Maintenance for 39.42

KONICA/BIZHUB 2806

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 10.95
MINOLTA/Di3510, RISO/RN2000

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OAKLEY EL: Staples for 144.16
Minolta 2801

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OAKLEY EL: COPIER MAINTENANCE 254.05
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.38
KONICA/BIZHUB 601

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 18.77
KONICA/BIZHUB 601

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: MONTHLY COPIER 478.05
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
363 & KONICA/BIZHUB 601

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 31.67
MINOLTA/Di3510, RISO/RN2000

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 242 .74
KONICA/BIZHUB 601,
MINOLTA/DI1811P

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: MONTHLY COPIER 132.43
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601, MINOLTA/DI210 AND
MINOLTA DI3010

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID PRESCHOOL/FED. TITLE/MIGRANT: 18.56
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283

87724 09/13/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 5.22
MINOLTA/DI1811P

Totals for 87724 1,568.33

87726 09/13/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, SYRUP, BISCUIT 3,550.61

DOUGH, FLATBREAD BREAKFAST
PIZZA, HAMBURGER BUNS INV

#1957935

Totals for 87726 3,550.61

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES: WIRE 27.45
CRIMPER

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 08-4; AIR HOSE 10.99
FITTINGS

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE MERCURY 2.38

SABLE C10450: RADIATOR SEALER

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES- X LARGE 26.77
RUBBER GLOVES IN FIRST AID
KITS

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES; OIL PLUGS 12.36
87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 08-4; PLASTIC WELD 5.17
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FOR WINDOW LATCH REPAIR
87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIESEL FUEL PUMP 8.73
FILTER FOR GAS PUMP AT BURLEY

BUS GARAGE

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 04-5; BATTERY 3.60
CABLE END

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES- SMALL 12.99

RUBBER GLOVES IN FIRST AID

KITS

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 08-4; AIR HOSE 9.30
FITTING

87729 09/13/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES; HAIR PINS 6.00

FOR PAPER TOWEL HOLDERS ON
BUSES
Totals for 87729 125.74

87731 09/13/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CREDIT-RETURNED -8.64
GALVANIZED METAL FOR DHS GYM
DOORS

87731 09/13/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- WIRE NUTS AND 12.98
CABLE TIES FOR CONDUIT AND
WIRE

87731 09/13/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY D MAINT: DHS GYM DOORS- 23.00
GALVANIZED METAL

87731 09/13/2013 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID DWOR: WHITE BOARDS FOR 59.97
TEACHER CLASSROOMS

Totals for 87731 87.31

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT:CREDIT- RETURNED WINDOW -19.88
SCRUBBER REFILL

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. -121.05
WIDE-CREDIT-RETURNED
DEFECTIVE ROLL TOWELS

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- WAXED 79.16
KRAFT LINERS

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 1,408.25
CHEMICALS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
BROOMS

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SMALL 88.08
ANGLE BROOMS

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. -847.00
WIDE-CREDIT-RETURNED BATHROOM
CLEANER

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- -193.75
CREDIT-RETURNED BUFFER PADS

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- 18" WINDOW 32.00
SCRUBBER REFILL COVER

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HAND SOAP 1,362.53

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 410.46
TOWELS, SPRAYERS, GLASS

CLEANER, M95 CLEANER

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- MOPS 62.68

87735 09/13/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- METAL DUST 11.16
PANS

Totals for 87735 2,272.64

87736 09/13/2013 GOODE MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE FORD 56.31

ESCAPE C16989; EXHAUST
HANGERS
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Totals for 87736 56.31
87737 09/13/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO KFAC: Fiberglass 10 foot 345.32
ladder
Totals for 87737 345.32
87738 09/13/2013 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID BJHS: Teacher: USB cable 9.99
Totals for 87738 9.99
87739 09/13/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID WP: PHONE EXTENSION UPDATE 75.00
Totals for 87739 75.00
87740 09/13/2013 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Administrative office- 260.95

Computer Ink
87740 09/13/2013 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Classroom Computer Ink 449.87
87740 09/13/2013 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Classroom School 628.68

Supplies: Cards, tape,

folders, pens, markers,

staples, staplers, stick-it

notes, thumbtacks, magnets,

glue sticks

Totals for 87740 1,339.50

87741 09/13/2013 HD FOWLER COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS AG ADDITION- 8" 1,529.22

PIPE, FITTINGS, CLEAN OUT

COVERS, 8" FITTINGS

87741 09/13/2013 HD FOWLER COMPANY TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS AG ADDITION- NEW 43.06
DRAIN

Totals for 87741 1,572.28

87742 09/13/2013 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CHICAGO IL DWORSHAK SPECIAL ED: SAXON 103.65

MATH WORKBOOKS
87742 09/13/2013 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CHICAGO IL DWORSHAK SPECIAL ED: SAXON 89.06
MATH WORKBOOKS
Totals for 87742 192.71
87743 09/13/2013 IASA BOISE ID DES: IAESP MEMBERSHIP DUES 655.00
FOR ADMINISTRATOR
Totals for 87743 655.00
87744 09/13/2013 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE D Medicaid District Match - 10,000.00
Estimate Acct# 1902091465

Totals for 87744 10,000.00
87745 09/13/2013 IDAHO DIVISION OF VO BOISE D FY 2013 COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT 4,329.00

Totals for 87745 4,329.00
87746 09/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.70
87746 09/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,522.28
87746 09/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 35.70
87746 09/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 721.02
87746 09/13/2013 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 382.06

Totals for 87746 2,698.76
87747 09/13/2013 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI CO: LANYARDS FOR DISTRICT 1,551.65

EMPLOYEE ID BADGES
Totals for 87747 1,551.65
87748 09/13/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2, 03-3; -93.04
CREDIT ON RETURNS DUE TO
EXPENSE AND LATE DELIVERY
87748 09/13/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 04-4; CREDIT ON -59.85

WATER PUMP CORE RETURN

87748 09/13/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-3; FUEL PUMP 362.83
ASSEMBLEY

Totals for 87748 209.94

87749 09/13/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 397.13

Totals for 87749 397.13
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87750 09/13/2013 JONES, KAY C BURLEY D CRTC: AUTO MANU- PTE SUMMER 180.80

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/13-19/13 + PERDIEM
Totals for 87750 180.80
87751 09/13/2013 JONES, VALERIE BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH PROFESSIONS: PTE 140.80
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/13-19/13 320 MI
Totals for 87751 140.80
87752 09/13/2013 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- SAW BLADES 15.26
FOR HOT SAW TO CUT CURBING
87752 09/13/2013 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: DES- RENTAL FOR SOD 32.00
CUTTER TO DIG TRENCH TO FIX
BROKEN POWER LINE GOING TO
BUS SHED
Totals for 87752 47.26
87753 09/13/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- CHAIN AND GREASE 69.47
FOR WHEEL LINE

87753 09/13/2013 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: - SWEEPER & EDGER- 11.37
BELTS

Totals for 87753 80.84

87754 09/13/2013 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C14780; 12.00

IGNITION TUMBLERS
87754 09/13/2013 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE 189.72
C13490; REPAIR TURN SIGNAL ON
87754 09/13/2013 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS : DRIVER ED VEHICLE 312.58
C13386; REPLACED THE IGNITION
SWITCH
Totals for 87754 514.30
87755 09/13/2013 L & W SUPPLY INC. TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWOR- SHEETROCK, SOUND 593.34
REDUCING BOARDS, AND SOUND
REDUCING STRIPS FOR MUSIC
ROOM
Totals for 87755 593.34
87756 09/13/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA DHS: LIBRARY SUBSCRIPTION 425.00
RENEWAL FOR 2013-14 SCHOOL
YEAR
Totals for 87756 425.00
87758 09/13/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 253.39
-DIESEL FUEL -73 GAL @
3.45918/GAL
87758 09/13/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 15,018.44
-DIESEL FUEL -4428 GAL @
3.37980/GAL
87758 09/13/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,087.91
-DIESEL FUEL -627 GAL @
3.31810/GAL
87758 09/13/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 2,304.96
-DIESEL FUEL -672 GAL @
3.41810/GAL
87758 09/13/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: ALMO BUS COMPOUND 128.73
-DIESEL FUEL -32 GAL @
4.01094/GAL
Totals for 87758 19,793.43
87759 09/13/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: PUMP HOUSE, MALTA 42.00

RENTAL HOUSE, CO- WATER
SAMPLE TESTING
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87759 09/13/2013 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRHS, RRES, ALMO EL- 70.00

WATER SAMPLE TESTING
Totals for 87759 112.00
87760 09/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 50.74
RRES TEACHER ATTENDING MTI
MEETING 8/15/13
87760 09/13/2013 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 35.61
VOLLEYBALL MTG. IN TWIN FALLS
8/08/13 TOOK THE DURGANO

Totals for 87760 86.35

87761 09/13/2013 MATTHEW BENDER & CO. PHILADELPHIA PA 2013 IDAHO EDUCATION LAW 198.73
BOOKS

Totals for 87761 198.73

87762 09/13/2013 MBA RESEARCH AND CUR COLUMBUS OH DHS BUSINESS: All Modules - 795.00

Master License for the 2013 -
2014
Totals for 87762 795.00
87763 09/13/2013 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CAROL STREAM IL TITLE VI-B:BJHS: READING 500.27
DECODING WORKBOOKS FOR
STUDENT USE
87763 09/13/2013 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CAROL STREAM IL DWORSHAK SPECIAL ED: 78.13
KALEIDOSCOPE WORKBOOKS &
ASSESSMENT GUIDE WORKBOOKS
Totals for 87763 578.40
87764 09/13/2013 NORCO BURLEY ID SPECIAL EDUCATION: GLOVES FOR 205.42
USE WITH SPECIAL EDUCATION

STUDENTS
Totals for 87764 205.42
87765 09/13/2013 NOVUS AUTO GLASS BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS 11-2; NEW 540.00
WINDSHIELD
Totals for 87765 540.00
87766 09/13/2013 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS AG- CUSTOM LITE 374.04

KITS, 25" X 14" 1/4 WIRE
GLASS CLEAR
87766 09/13/2013 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT: BHS AG- LABOR TO 140.00
INSTALL CUSTOM LITE KITS, 25"
X 14™ 1/4 WIRE GLASS CLEAR
FOR HEAD HOUSE DOORS

Totals for 87766 514.04
87767 09/13/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO MTN. VIEW----SPIDER RINGS 5.50
87767 09/13/2013 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. ST LOUIS MO MTN. VIEW----poppers,tootsie 241.14

pops,dino mite gummy
fun, stickers, straws, spin
tops, spiders, smarties, hard
candy, bouncy
balls, tattoos, frogs,gliders,
disc shooter,dinosaurs,
whistles, puppets,crazy bird
characters, pop ups,dragon
flies, race cars.
Totals for 87767 246.64
87768 09/13/2013 PACIFICAD, INC SPOKANE WA CRTC GRAPHICS: AUTODESK 1,600.00
UPGRADE & SUBSCRIPTION
Totals for 87768 1,600.00

87770 09/13/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL- CRTC 57.24
TEACHER TO PICK UP COMPUTERS
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IN BOISE 8/26/13
87770 09/13/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: BUS 14-4; UNLEADED 97.09
FUEL BHS DRILL/CHEER TEAMS TO
BOISE AUGUST 2, 2013
87770 09/13/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL BUS 110.31
14-4; BHS VOLLEY BALL TO
BOISE AUGUST 30, 2013
87770 09/13/2013 PILOT CORPORATION/MS BIRMINGHAM AL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL CRTC 68.09
TEACHER TO PICK UP COMPUTERS
IN BOISE 8/26/13
Totals for 87770 332.73
87771 09/13/2013 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS MUSIC ROOM- REMOVE 7,015.00
AND REPLACE CARPET, PATCH AND
PREP FLOORS, WATER PROOF WALL
MEMBRANE
87771 09/13/2013 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS AG CLASSROOM- 3,995.00
REMOVE AND REPLACE VINYL,
PREP FLOOR, HEAT WELD SEAMS

Totals for 87771 11,010.00
87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DJHS- DEEP 1G EXT BOX 6.73
87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DWORSHAK EAST MODULAR- 727.82

T8 LAMPS, BALLASTS, AND
CONNECTORS TO CHANGE FROM T12

87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DES TRANSPORTATION 442.97
SHED- WIRE AND CONDUIT TO RUN
POWER

87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR IT PRODUCTS: BOOTED PATCH 116.00
CORD, RJ45 MOD PLUG, 423 CMR
CAT6

87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DES TRANSPORTATION 97.98
SHED- WIRE AND CONDUIT TO RUN

POWER
87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: KFAC- 150 WATT LAMPS 64.32
87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DES- 3/4 GALV, FLEX, 64.10

NON THREAD CONDUIT

87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: DWORSHAK- AC COIL, 40.51
COVER BOX
87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: OHS- CRUSH CORNER, 69.49

RECEPTACLE, PLUGS

87774 09/13/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 8' 169.76
LAMPS

Totals for 87774 1,799.68

87775 09/13/2013 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID PRESCHOOL : CHANGE/ADD VOICE 65.00

MAIL FOR NEW STAFF MEMBERS
Totals for 87775 65.00
87776 09/13/2013 PRO-ED AUSTIN TX WHITE PINE SPECIAL ED: 829.35
FUNCTIONAL WORK & READING
SERIES BOOKS

Totals for 87776 829.35
87777 09/13/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 47.74
87777 09/13/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 607.68
87777 09/13/2013 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 21.51
Totals for 87777 676.93
87778 09/13/2013 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 1,799.18

ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 87778 1,799.18
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87779 09/13/2013 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT TITLE II-A-PROF DEV: 1/2 DAY 285.00

WORKSHOP FOR TEACHERS ON
8/26/13
87779 09/13/2013 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY UT TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: TRAVEL 40.00
EXPENSES FOR 1/2 DAY WORKSHOP
FOR TEACHERS ON 8/26/13
Totals for 87779 325.00
87780 09/13/2013 REGION IV SUPERINTEN WENDELL ID REGION IV SUPERINTENDENTS' 150.00
ASSOC. ANNUAL DUES
Totals for 87780 150.00
87781 09/13/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 34.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
87781 09/13/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 34.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
87781 09/13/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 34.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
87781 09/13/2013 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.50
BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 87781 133.00
87784 09/13/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS WEST- MATERIALS 129.50
TO HOOK UP CHIMNEY,
ELECTRICAL, CONDENSATE AND
CAP OLD COMBUSTION AIR DUCT
87784 09/13/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS WEST- LABOR TO 520.00
HOOK UP CHIMNEY, ELECTRICAL,
CONDENSATE AND CAP OLD
COMBUSTION AIR DUCT
87784 09/13/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- LABOR TO HOOK UP 520.00
CHIMNEY, CONDENSATE PUMP,
TUBING, GAS LINE, ELECTRICAL,
THERMOSTAT, ALSO ADD MORE
RETURN AIR DUE TO PART OF NEW
RETURN BEING BLOCKED
87784 09/13/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- MATERIALS TO HOOK 322.14
UP CHIMNEY, CONDENSATE PUMP,
TUBING, GAS LINE, ELECTRICAL,
THERMOSTAT
87784 09/13/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- PERMIT FEES 74.90
NEEDED TO HOOK UP CHIMNEY,
CONDENSATE PUMP, TUBING, GAS
LINE, ELECTRICAL, THERMOSTAT
87784 09/13/2013 RIMROCK HEATING & AI BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS WEST- PERMIT FEES 72.99
NEEDED TO HOOK UP CHIMNEY,
ELECTRICAL, CONDENSATE AND
CAP OLD COMBUSTION AIR DUCT

Totals for 87784 1,639.53

87785 09/13/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BHS AG ADDITION- TEST 146.81
PLUGS

87785 09/13/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BHS AG ADDITION- 26.42

EXTENSION HOSES, HUB
COUPLINGS
87785 09/13/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS; 261.38
URINAL KIT, PLASTIC CAP,
BATTERY OPERARATED URINAL

DIAPHRGM, WAX W/HORN & BOLTS,
STOP REPAIR KIT
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Totals for 87785 434.61
87786 09/13/2013 ROBOT EVENTS ROCKWALL TX CRTC ELEC: VEX ROBOTICS TEAM 250.00
REG.
Totals for 87786 250.00
87788 09/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DES DOORS-DOOR STOP, 15.53

SCREWS, BOLTS, DOWEL PINS

87788 09/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DWORSHAK MUSIC ROOM; 8.59
MASONERY BIT SDS

87788 09/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #19 35.13
(left angles, laminate)

87788 09/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DWORSHAK MUSIC 14.65
ROOM; COURSE SCREW

87788 09/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT: DES DOORS-1X6X8 PINE 36.48
BOARDS
87788 09/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DWORSHAK MUSIC ROOM; 14.65

COURSE SCREW

87788 09/13/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT: DJHS- NUTS, BOLTS, AND 5.00
FASTENERS
Totals for 87788 130.03
87789 09/13/2013 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT D TRANS: BUS 13-2; NEW 300.00
WINDSHIELD
Totals for 87789 300.00
87790 09/13/2013 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO BHS: SCHOLASTIC READING 3,992.00

INVENTORY ENTERPRISE
EXPANSION PACK & READING
INVENTORY
Totals for 87790 3,992.00
87791 09/13/2013 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO WP: CLASSROOM MAGAZINES -FOR 1,751.79
SCIENCE CLASSES
87791 09/13/2013 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO CHS FOOD PRO: STUDENT 175.78

RESOURCE MAG. SUB.

87791 09/13/2013 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES JEFFERSON CITY MO BHS: New York Times Upfront 766.15
Magazine

Totals for 87791 2,693.72

87792 09/13/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA Chicago IL MTN. VIEW-- clasp 59.39

envelopes,contact paper,white
paper bags,lg. utility
hook,bic white out,desktop
organizer,mini note pads.
Totals for 87792 59.39
87794 09/13/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL MTN. 94.06
VIEW--labels,velcro, tape, cut
out pack,magnetic cuisenaire
rods,magnetic elapsed time
set.
87794 09/13/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL MTN. 90.73
VIEW---stapler,crayons, card
stock, stickers.
87794 09/13/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL MTN. VIEW---erasers,white 75.60
out,pens, sharpies, staples,
journals,binder clips,
envelopes, planbook, sentence
strips, stickers, tags.
Totals for 87794 260.39

87795 09/13/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS : BUS 02-3 ; LOW AIR 13.80
SWITCH
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Totals for 87795 13.80
87796 09/13/2013 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID BURLEY ID DISTRICT WIDE: DISPOSAL TO 31.68
THE DUMP
Totals for 87796 31.68
87797 09/13/2013 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 1,812.55
Totals for 87797 1,812.55
87798 09/13/2013 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID WP: NAME PLATE (new staff 51.80

member name plates)

Totals for 87798 51.80
87799 09/13/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BHS- GAS VALVE, 6.99
Totals for 87799 6.99
87800 09/13/2013 STANDARD STATIONERY WHEELING IL DHS: OFFICE SUPPLIES, PENS, 170.13

REINFORCEMENTS, MARKERS,
WHITE OUT, TAPES, TACKS USED
BY TEACHERS IN THE CLASSROOM

Totals for 87800 170.13
87801 09/13/2013 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 3,403.88
Totals for 87801 3,403.88
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. 55.80

VIEW---clipboards, folders,book
tape.
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: writing paper, card 149.12

spcl. construction paper, dry

erasers
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: Timers 34.88
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--pens, file 47.70

folders,desk plates, post it
tabs.
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--paint 180.88
brushes,markers,erasing
pad,mail boxes,borders,dot
dice,elmer's
tac-n-stick, timer,bulletin
board,desk plates,word
swatters, liquid paper, folk an
fairy tale plays for
readers,word shout,birthday
festival, clipboard, rainbow
bags.
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--scissors,glue 62.16
sticks, tape,markers, tape
dispenser.
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--book 88.72
tape, tape,markers, expo
cleaner,card stock, labels.
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--magnets,dry erase 93.48
board, markers,
staples, stapler, tape, tac-n-sti
ck, pens.
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. 163.30
VIEW--markers,pens,correcting
film,staplers desk plates,
awards, pencils,post it
tabs,highlighters, sheet

protectors,non fiction
writing, labels,



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 11:26 AM 10/11/13

05.13.06.00.00-10.2-010079 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 09/01/13 - 09/30/13) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

tape,binder, clipboard, stapler,
dividers.
87805 09/13/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES: Easel pad, name tags, 63.48
chart, erasers, binders
Totals for 87805 939.52
87806 09/13/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS TECH: DESKTOP COMPUTERS 5,320.00
WITH MONITORS - MEDIA CENTER
Totals for 87806 5,320.00
87807 09/13/2013 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: KFAC- NEW CARRIER 15 17,302.65
TON ROOF TOP UNIT TO REPLACE
EXISTING, NEW ECONOMIZER, TIE
INTO EXISTING GAS LINE,
ELECTRICIAN, COMPLETE SYSTEM
START UP
Totals for 87807 17,302.65
87808 09/13/2013 THE POGIL PROJECT LANCASTER PA TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: 182.60
FACILITAOR MILEAGE-POGIL
PROJECT PRESENTATION FOR
SCIENCE, SOCIAL STUDIES, AND
ELECTIVE TEACHERS ON 08/28/13
87808 09/13/2013 THE POGIL PROJECT LANCASTER PA TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: POGIL 2,500.00
PROJECT PRESENTATION FOR
SCIENCE, SOCIAL STUDIES, AND
ELECTIVE TEACHERS ON 08/28/13
Totals for 87808 2,682.60
87809 09/13/2013 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT: OHS- PROPANE 2100 2,454.90
GAL @ 1.1690/GAL
87809 09/13/2013 THOMAS PETROLEUM, LL SALT LAKE CITY UuT DISTRICT: OHS- PROPANE 2270 2,653.63
GAL @ 1.1690/GAL
Totals for 87809 5,108.53
87810 09/13/2013 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID GARBAGE PICK UP FOR OUTLYING 690.00
SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT
OFFICE-AUGUST 2013
Totals for 87810 690.00
87811 09/13/2013 TREND ENTERPRISES ST PAUL MN DES: desk toppers, name tags, 23.26
classic accents, colorful
candles
Totals for 87811 23.26
87812 09/13/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CRTC HEALTH OCC: NOTEBOOK 54.14
PAPER, STENO PADS, INDEX
CARDS
87812 09/13/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO CHS BUSINESS: BLACK INK 131.54
CARTRIDGE FOR HP PRINTER

Totals for 87812 185.68
87813 09/13/2013 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,341.82
Totals for 87813 1,341.82
87814 09/13/2013 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID CO: LUNCH FOR SECRETARIES' 307.00

MEETING 08.22.2013

Totals for 87814 307.00

87815 09/13/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES; HEADLIGHT 17.10
BULBS

Totals for 87815 17.10

87817 09/13/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 07-4, 08-1, ALL 134.51

THOMAS BUSES; SWITCH MIRROR

HEATER, BLADE WIPERS, SLIDES
BATTERY BOX KIT
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87817 09/13/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: ALL THOMAS BUSES; 68.82

WIPER BLADES

87817 09/13/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL BUSES; SEAT REPAIR 109.94
GLUE
87817 09/13/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL BUSES; FUEL DOOR 63.51
LATCHES
Totals for 87817 376.78
87818 09/13/2013 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL: COPIES 77.46

MADE FOR MIGRANT SUMMER
SCHOOL 2013
Totals for 87818 77.46
87819 09/13/2013 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID TITLE I-C MIGRANT: HOME 232.32
VISITS 6/24-7/19 528 MI

Totals for 87819 232.32
87820 09/18/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 163.49
87820 09/18/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 422.67
87820 09/18/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 44.53
87820 09/18/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 44.53
87820 09/18/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 340.66
87820 09/18/2013 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 44.53
Totals for 87820 1,060.41
87821 09/18/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,163.76
87821 09/18/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 80.73
87821 09/18/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,647.46
87821 09/18/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WHITE PINE IRRIGATION 1,164.80
87821 09/18/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 1,926.28
87821 09/18/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 813.00
Totals for 87821 6,796.03
87822 09/18/2013 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DISTRICT WIDE: WIDE AREA 20,775.00
NETWORK FEES
Totals for 87822 20,775.00
87823 09/18/2013 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Postage for the postage 84.74
machine
Totals for 87823 84.74
87824 09/18/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: ALL BUSES; RADIATOR 39.95
ADAPTOR KIT
87824 09/18/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: HOT LUNCH VAN C14778; 80.97

BATTERY CHARGER SOLAR

MAINTAINER
Totals for 87824 120.92
87825 09/18/2013 U. S. POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA PA CO: FOREVER WINDOW ENVELOPES 1,322.75
Totals for 87825 1,322.75
87826 09/30/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATIVE & DISTRICT 349.61
CELL PHONES
87826 09/30/2013 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 25.57
Totals for 87826 375.18
87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: PIPE FITTINGS FOR DEF 15.78

TANK (FUEL ADDITIVE TANK)
87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: MAIL BOX FOR VEHICLE 28.79
FUEL TICKETS

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH OCC: DRAIN HOSE 11.69

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CRTC HEALTH OCC: DRYER CORD 22.49

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS: DRILL 50.18
BITS

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OLD TORO MOWER- 13.47

STARTING FLUID
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87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D BHS FOOD PRO: DISHWASHER 59.40

INSTALLATION SUPPLIES-HOSES,
PLUG IN'S, ETC.

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: HOSE AND NOZZLE FOR 62.97
WASHING BUSES.

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: WP- LACQUER THINNER TO 29.68
REMOVE GRAFFITI FROM BUILDING

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DHS SIDEWALKS: GREAT 19.81
STUFF WINDOW SEALER, SEALER

MORTAR

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D FS: HORNET SPRAY AND FOAM 9.94
INSULATION

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS : KEYS MADE FOR BUS 4.98
05-1

87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS VACUUMS- 12.40

BATTERIES FOR TESTER TO
REPAIR VACUUMS
87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: OHS-FLY SPRAY, CONTACT 43.57
CEMENT; BJHS- SNAP BOLTS
87830 09/30/2013 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: WP- SPRAY PAINT FOR 7.18
RAIN GUTTER
Totals for 87830 392.33
87831 09/30/2013 ADAMS, JANET OAKLEY D TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00
QUALITY TRANSITION
PLANS-POCATELLO 9/19/13
Totals for 87831 10.00
87832 09/30/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC MANU: HEADGEAR, SAFETY 136.52
GLASSES, FACESHIELDS
87832 09/30/2013 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC MANU: ARGON , 171.67
ACETYLENE, HAZMAT FEE
Totals for 87832 308.19
87834 09/30/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER co BACK TO SCHOOL BARBEQUE - 16.98
PRINCIPALS 8/19/13: BUNS,
DRESSING
87834 09/30/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO PRINCIPALS MTG 8/19/13: 36.99
MUFFINS, YOGURT, FRUIT
87834 09/30/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER co REFRESHMENTS FOR REGULAR 54.96
BOARD MEETING 8/27/13
87834 09/30/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER co BACK TO SCHOOL BARBEQUE - 57.14
PRINCIPALS MONDAY 8/19/13:
WATER, POP, ICE, POTATO SALAD
87834 09/30/2013 ALBERTSONS DENVER CcO PRINCIPALS MTG 8/19/13: 33.06
FRUIT, BAKERY ITEMS
Totals for 87834 199.13
87835 09/30/2013 ALBION POST OFFICE  ALBION D ALBION ELEMENTARY: PO BOX 106.00
RENTAL -12 MONTHS
Totals for 87835 106.00
87836 09/30/2013 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY D OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 440.00
9/3-9/27/13 1000 MI
Totals for 87836 440.00
87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES (dry 90.38
erase markers, file folders)
87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM TONER 158.76
87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS: 46.83

MATERIALS FOR SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM
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87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOARD: MAGNETIC CLIPS FOR 9.78

BOARD MEETING SESSION SIGNS

87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: Kingston Flash Drives 59.94

87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: POSTIT NOTES, FILE 74.29
FOLDERS

87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: NIKON LITHIUM BATTERY 26.89
FOR CAMERA

87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: Money Receipt Books 34.40

87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CELLPHONE CHARGERS FOR 17.12

MAINTENANCE AND

TRANSPORTATION
87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM TONER 30.96
87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES-PTC 12.17

paper strips for Science
class
87839 09/30/2013 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES - 48.92
reading books
Totals for 87839 610.44
87840 09/30/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 10.12
BI-METAL HOLE SAW
87840 09/30/2013 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- BOLTS, WASHERS, 23.53
CHAIN, QUICK LINKS FOR TETHER
BALLS
Totals for 87840 33.65
87841 09/30/2013 APPERSON CERRITOS CA DHS: ISAT READING, MATH, 345.79
SCIENCE SCAN TESTING CARDS

Totals for 87841 345.79

87842 09/30/2013 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA BJHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- INK 56.00
CARTRIDGES

87842 09/30/2013 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA BJHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-SCAN 454.66

SHEETS, ITEM ANALYSIS,
BALLOTS
Totals for 87842 510.66
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: MOUNT, CLAMPS FOR WACOM 113.95
GRAPHICS TABLET
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX BHS FOOD PRO: WIRELESS 199.95
PRINTER FOR IPAD
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRHS: MC954LL/A IPAD 2 WITH 798.00
WI-FI 16GB BLACK
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY SPECIAL 798.00
EDUCATION: 2 IPADS FOR USE
WITH SPECIAL EDUCATION

STUDENTS
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: WIRELESS KEYBOARD 69.00
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC ADMINISTRATOR: MACBOOK 1,479.00

AIR COMPUTER
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC ADMINISTRATOR: APP FOR 282.00
MB AIR/13", APPLE TV
87844 09/30/2013 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC: BRETFORD MOBILEPRO 239.95
DESK MOUNT
Totals for 87844 3,979.85
87845 09/30/2013 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID FS: REFRIG LABOR FOR WORK 212.50
DONE ON MT. VIEW FREEZER
Totals for 87845 212.50

87846 09/30/2013 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS: ANTI FREEZE FOR BUSES 247.25
Totals for 87846 247.25
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87847 09/30/2013 BAILEY OIL CO., INC. RUPERT D TRANS: 1 DRUM OF AFT 679.00

TRANSMISSION FLUID FOR ALL
BUSES
Totals for 87847 679.00
87848 09/30/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA FS: Vulcan Double-Deck 5,775.00
Convection Oven
87848 09/30/2013 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA FS: Moveable Gas Connector 145.00
for convection oven
Totals for 87848 5,920.00
87849 09/30/2013 BARNES DISTRIBUTION RUPERT ID TRANS: ALL BUSES - SCREWS & 61.87
ELECTRICAL FITTINGS
Totals for 87849 61.87
87850 09/30/2013 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CHS: Reading material for 150.34
English classes
87850 09/30/2013 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CRTC GRAPHICS: STUDENT 194.20
RESOURCE CLASSROOM BOOK
UPDATES
Totals for 87850 344.54
87851 09/30/2013 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID CO: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 421.90
COBRA SERVICES- 9/1-9/30/13
Totals for 87851 421.90
87852 09/30/2013 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: FISDAP CONF-PROF 160.88
DEVELOPMENT IN REXBURG, ID
9/19-21/13 302 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87852 160.88
87853 09/30/2013 BRISTOL, MARY ALBION ID DIST: Reimbursement for 500.00
Organizing 4th grade Idaho

History Day

Totals for 87853 500.00
87854 09/30/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 09-1 - SURGE TANK 347.29
87854 09/30/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 09-1 - ARMREST AND 69.67

PLATE BACKING
87854 09/30/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: BUS 09-4 AND STOCK- 77.55

BUTTON DOOR, SWITCHES

87854 09/30/2013 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 11-1 - HARNESS 175.16
RESTRAINT
Totals for 87854 669.67
87855 09/30/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: Mop Handles 54.00
87855 09/30/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: Shelving for Dworshak 952.93
Kitchen
87855 09/30/2013 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: BHS- HEATER PROOFER METRO 1,555.00

2000 WATTS HEAVY DUTY
Totals for 87855 2,561.93
87856 09/30/2013 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID MIGRANT: P.E. UNIFORM, P.E. 20.00
TOWEL & LOCKER FEE FOR
MIGRANT STUDENT
Totals for 87856 20.00
87857 09/30/2013 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: NATIONAL DLD 30.00

CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

10/3-4/13
Totals for 87857 30.00
87858 09/30/2013 CARPENTER PAPER CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CO: DISTRICT WIDE COLORED 196.80
PAPER ORDER
Totals for 87858 196.80
87859 09/30/2013 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC CRTC: U.S. OUTDOOR FLAGS 203.55

Totals for 87859 203.55
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87860 09/30/2013 CASSIA JR./SR. HIGH BURLEY D CHS: UNIFORM POLO SHIRTS FOR 25.00

MIGRANT STUDENT
Totals for 87860 25.00
87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID ALMO EL: READING WORKBOOKS - 81.03
HANDWRITING WORKBOOKS

87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D ALMO EL: HANDWRITING 12.47
WORKBOOKS
87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D DISTRICT: Larson Big Ideas 5,510.96

Algebra Books

87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DIST: Larson Big Ideas 2,755.48
Algebra Books.

87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #20 60.15
(dry erase eraser,
markers, caddy )

87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID MT. VIEW:SRA Phonic Skills 68.14

workbook (1lst grade)

87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT: 8th Grade Math 1,812.20
Books.

87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DIST: 7th Grade Math Books 2,227.68

87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 936.16

KLEENEX, SHARPENER, TAPE,

CLOCK, BINDER CLIPS, MARKERS,

PENS, PROTRACTORS
87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D DWOR: OPEN COURT TEXT BOOKS 3,036.85
87863 09/30/2013 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DWOR: SAXON MATH GRADE 2 AND 4,300.13

OPEN COURT 2ND GRADE

Totals for 87863 20,801.25
87864 09/30/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC AUTO: HP 500 C PRINTER 623.04
87864 09/30/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL PRESCHOOL CENTER: LCD 1,138.00

PROJECTORS FOR PRESCHOOL
CENTER
87864 09/30/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL BJHS: Teacher: Projector lamp 245.83

mfg. part #NP14LP. CDW

#1846333
87864 09/30/2013 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL FS: INTUIT QUICKBOOKS PRO 189.50
2013
Totals for 87864 2,196.37
87865 09/30/2013 CENGAGE LEARNING INDEPENDENCE KY RRHS BUSINESS: E ACCOUNTING 1,041.70

STUDENT RESOURCE BOOKS &
WORKING PAPERS
Totals for 87865 1,041.70
87866 09/30/2013 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR: 229.12
JEROME DAY TREATMENT-INTAKE
MTG 8/30/13, TWIN FALLS-SPED
TRANS PARTNERING 9/5/13, TWIN
FALLS SDE SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
TOUR/FILER STRIVE MTG.
9/9/13, JEROME DAY TREATMENT,
IEP MTGS 9/17 & 9/19/13-498
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 87866 229.12
87867 09/30/2013 CHURBA, CARRIE BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: NATIONAL DLD 34.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
10/2-4/13

Totals for 87867 34.00
87868 09/30/2013 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 161.79
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& SEWER
Totals for 87868 161.79
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 776.35
GARBAGE
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 67.26
PYMT
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 252.60
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 3,153.28

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 71.55

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 141.82
PYMT

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,764.09

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS - WATER 25.08
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 570.74
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 59.69
87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 652.58

SEWER DEPT PYMT

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 75.91
& GARBAGE

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,416.05

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 473.39

87872 09/30/2013 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 60.10
ELECTRIC

Totals for 87872 14,597.19

87873 09/30/2013 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- 8.00

MAINTENANCE TRAILER FLAT
REPAIR
Totals for 87873 8.00
87874 09/30/2013 CLYDE'S SPRINKLER PI BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS WHEEL LINE- 120.00
LABOR, MILEAGE SET UP FEE
87874 09/30/2013 CLYDE'S SPRINKLER PI BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS WHEEL LINE- 4 80.00
PRESSES ON 5" PIPE, 8' OF 5"
TUBING, 4 PRESS BANDS
Totals for 87874 200.00
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS - CONDUIT, CONDUIT 36.66
COUPLING, CEMENT W/BRUSH TOP
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO BUS GARAGE- 42 .56
ELECTRICAL UG TAPE
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BUSHING, EMT STRAP, 20.20

CONDUIT NIPPLE, CONDUIT/EMT

CLAMP
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS AG- HOLE CUTTER, 56.95
ARBOR
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS AG-CONDUIT 26.53
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS AG- EMT, EMT 89.57

ELBOW, CRIMP CONNECTOR, EMT

COUPLING
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DECLO EL- CONDUIT 32.57
87876 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID KFAC: POWER SUPPLY FOR 190.53

ELEMENT CONSOLE
Totals for 87876 495.57
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87877 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS- PAINT AND PRIMER 358.85

FOR OLD EMT CLASSROOM
87877 09/30/2013 COLUMBIA PAINT COMPA TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE- PAINT FOR 45.80
GYMS AND BUILDINGS

Totals for 87877 404.65
87878 09/30/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: USB PRINTER 7.00
CABLE
87878 09/30/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DJHS: Power Supply and Hard 99.00
Drive
87878 09/30/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID FS: ASUS 19" LCD MONITOR 129.00
87878 09/30/2013 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CRTC MANU: POWER SUPPLY 450 68.00
WATT
Totals for 87878 303.00
87879 09/30/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA 50 EMPLOYEES CUSTODIAL 101.50

SUBFINDER MONTHLY FEES

87879 09/30/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DISTRICT: 481 EMPLOYEES 976.43
MONTHLY SUBFINDER FEE

87879 09/30/2013 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 89.32

SERVICE EMPLOYEES

Totals for 87879 1,167.25
87880 09/30/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- BOTTLED WATER, 126.69
CUPS
87880 09/30/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRE- BOTTLED WATER 16.96
87880 09/30/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- COOLER RENTAL 10.00
87880 09/30/2013 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRE - COOLER RENTAL 5.00
Totals for 87880 158.65
87881 09/30/2013 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: KIT WATER PUMP FOR 93.05
BUS
Totals for 87881 93.05
87882 09/30/2013 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: COLOR CHAOS 189.00
CODING CARDS
87882 09/30/2013 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: BOARD PARTS: 960.53

SENSORS, CONTROLERS, LED'S,
BATTERIES, PINS, ETC
Totals for 87882 1,149.53
87883 09/30/2013 DASTRUP, JERROD MALTA ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00
QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
POCATELLO 9/19/13
Totals for 87883 10.00
87884 09/30/2013 DAY TREATMENT YOUTH JEROME ID TRANS: DAY TREATMENT YOUTH 2,309.10
SERVICES FOR SEPTEMBER 2013
Totals for 87884 2,309.10
87885 09/30/2013 DEHAAN, DANA FILER ID IDAHO LEADS CONFERENCE IN 154.50
BOISE 8/13-15/13 270 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 87885 154.50
87886 09/30/2013 DOYLES APPLIANCE RUPERT ID FS: CHS: REPLACE TEMP CONTROL 120.00

THERMOSTAT ON REFRIDGERATOR

Totals for 87886 120.00

87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES - 74.70
STAPLER

87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY ID TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 106.38

CALCUALTOR SPOOL,
RUBBERBANDS, TAPE, STAPLES,

CORRECTION TAPE, FILE
FOLDERS, PAPER
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87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 122.80

MARKERS, BINDERS

87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D CO: Executive Chair, Floor 177.00
Mat

87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 132.10
ENVELOPES

87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: PRINTER TONER & 176.48

CARTRIDGES FOR CLASSROOMS

87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- 120.00
LABELS
87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES: 16.55

LETTER OPENER, MASKING TAPE
87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D CO: Executive Desk 1,530.00
87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 13.27
STICKY NOTES, PENS

87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 139.50
CALCULATOR
87889 09/30/2013 ED'S OFFICE PRODUCTS BURLEY D BHS: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES: 27.52

STICKY NOTES, PENS
Totals for 87889 2,636.30
87890 09/30/2013 ELSEVIER MARYLAND HEIGHTS MO CRTC EMT: STUDENT RESOURCE 678.82
HEALTH CARE WORKBOOKS & BOOKS
Totals for 87890 678.82
87891 09/30/2013 ERNSPERGER, DR. LORI HENDERSON NV TITLE VI-B: AUTISM & 2,372.93
BEHAVIORAL INSERVICE-
PROFESSIONAL DEVLOPMENT FOR
AUGUST 29, 2013

Totals for 87891 2,372.93
87892 09/30/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- LUNCH 35.00
VAN- BATTERY
87892 09/30/2013 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR DISTRICT 374.87
VEHICLES
Totals for 87892 409.87
87895 09/30/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID MAINT: CUSTODIAL- PIPE 155.00

WRENCHES, MOP BUCKETS
W/RINGER, WET FLOOR SIGNS
87895 09/30/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: GROUNDS & MAINT.- 1,216.50
WIRE, STARTER PULL CORDS,
BATTERY TESTER, HERBICIDE,
SELF PROPELLED PARKING LOT
SWEEPER, HANDHELD SPRAYER
87895 09/30/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: FOLDERS, AIR 195.00
COMPRESSOR FOR SHOP, ELECTRIC
PIPE THREADER
87895 09/30/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- FLOOR 622.50
DRAINS, EXTENSION CORD, TAP
AND DIE SET, SCREW EXTRACTOR
& DRILL SET, WRENCH-HEX SETS,
DRIVE PIN PUNCH SETS, TOOL
BOX, ELECTRIC HEATERS,
PORTABLE A/C
87895 09/30/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID TRANS: FLOOR CREEPER FOR 10.00
REPAIRING BUSES.
87895 09/30/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID TRANS: AIR COMPRESSOR FOR 50.00

BUS GARAGE
87895 09/30/2013 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D CRTC MANU: TOOLS, PADLOCKS, 236.00
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TRASH CANS, CLASSROOM ITEMS,
ETC.
Totals for 87895 2,485.00

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.01
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 60.10
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 13.89
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,
#2831

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 516.96
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
#2865, RISO/RN2000 #1934

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 4.98
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 224.53
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: Staples for copy 52.00
machine
87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 0.49

MAINTENANCE FOR
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1928

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 56.54
RISO/RN2000 #0374

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 241.43
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,
#2831

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 224.63
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 # 2870,
#2875, RISO/RN2000 #1936

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 78.86
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815 &
2820, KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 66.47
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815 &
2820, KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 13.37
RISO/RN2000 #0374

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 12.01
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 434.96
KONICA/BIZHUB #2850 & #2855,
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1932

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: Staples for copy 72.08
machine
87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 10.07

KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 17.02
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 128.94
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OAKLEY ELEMENTARY: COPIER 10.80
MAINTENANCE FOR
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 181.82
KONICA-BIZHUB 423 #2821
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87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 3.19

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840,
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OAKLEY EL: COPIER MAINTENANCE 135.58
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 18.17
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1948
87902 09/30/2013 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.87
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,
#2831
Totals for 87902 2,581.77
87903 09/30/2013 FLEETPRIDE TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: SHOP TOOL - TIRE 251.20
DEMOUNT TOOL FOR ALL BUSES

Totals for 87903 251.20

87904 09/30/2013 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL DHS: LIBRARY BOOKS FOR 44.62
LIBRARY

Totals for 87904 44.62

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, CHEDDAR CHEESE, 2,276.15

MAPLE FLAVORING, FILM ROLL,
HAMBURGER BUNS INV #1969369

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID BHS FOOD PRO: GROCERIES AND 469.34
SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, REFRIED 3,191.15
BEANS, CEREAL, MAYO PKT,
JUICE, INV #1962772

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CANTALOUPE, GRANULATED 1,388.15
GARLIC, SYRUP, KETCHUP PKT,
MUSTARD PKT, GOLDFISH BREAD
INV #1961196

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: ORANGE JUICE INV 671.50
#1966468

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: ORANGE JUICE INV #1966480 671.50

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: HAMBURGER BUNS INV 575.40
#1966482

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: NECTARINES INV #1969990 125.30

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, EGGS, CANNED 2,358.29

PINTO BEANS, OLIVES, TORTILLA
CHIPS, HAMBURGER BUNS INV

#1966089

87908 09/30/2013 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: VANILLA YOGURT INV 29.00
#1967894

Totals for 87908 11,755.78

87909 09/30/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CEREAL BARS, 833.10

SALT#3515646, #3445002

87909 09/30/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: FOOD RELEASE INV #3785318 222.10
87909 09/30/2013 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CRISPITOS INV #3515646 1,208.50

Totals for 87909 2,263.70
87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: WRENCH SET FOR 149.99

DISTRICT VEHICLE REPAIRS

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- RAIDATOR 4.27
CAP FOR EXPEDITION C17145

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED CAR - 8.15
IMPALA C13385 -LUBE & AIR
FILTER

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL EARLY IH BUSES - 7.95
HEADLIGHTS
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87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- FUSE FOR 3.63

BUCKET TRUCK C17194

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHCILE- BRAKE 9.78
FLUID BOX VAN C10479

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- FUSE 3.05
HOLDER FOR BUCKET TRUCK
C17194

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- PUMP 6.09
SWITCH FOR BUCKET TRUCK
C17194

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - LUBE 3.15
FILTER FOR BUICK LESABRE
Cl4724

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT MEMO- -175.75
INV#19-347326 CHARGED IN
ERROR-WRONG CUSTOMER

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- COUPLER 30.95
FOR DECLO LUNCH VAN C10444

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - GASKET 5.78
FOR DUMP TRUCK C18311

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-2; EXHAUST 28.06
BAND CLAMP

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-2; TOUCH UP 6.89
PAINT,
87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE; C16990 9.68

DURANGO - LUBE & AIR FILTER

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE; C16990 17.32
DURANGO - REAR WINDOW WIPER
BLADES

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE; DUMP 6.53

TRUCK - ENGINE OIL CAP

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE; HOT 133.35
LUNCH VAN - ALTERNATOR.

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 13-3 - SEAT BELT 29.65

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT MEMO- INV# -123.69
19-347354 CHARGED IN ERROR.
WRONG CUSTOMER

87915 09/30/2013 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- LUBE & 9.12
AIR FILTER FOR WHITE LUMINA

C10438
Totals for 87915 173.95
87916 09/30/2013 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS MADISON WI KFAC: Cablepath & Gaffers 2,154.96
Tape
Totals for 87916 2,154.96
87917 09/30/2013 GALOW, PATRICIA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00

QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13
87917 09/30/2013 GALOW, PATRICIA BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: IDAHO SECONDARY 46.00
SPED NATIONAL COLLEGE &
CAREER INSTITUTE IN HAILEY,
ID 10/1-2/13. NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY, ID
10/3-4/13
Totals for 87917 56.00

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- airworks 0.06
dispenser
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87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: FOOD TRAYS 1INV #777932 1,056.00
87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: INK CARTRIDGES FOR 207.80

CUSTODIAN PRINTERS

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: 3 COMP CONTAINERS INV 162.00
#777932-01

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PANLINERS & STRAWS INV 308.40
#781571

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- POP-UPS 54.71

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- POP-UPS 54.71

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: INK CARTRIDGES FOR 80.32

PRINTER @ MAINTENANCE

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CREDIT- ALL PURPOSE -46.60
POP UP WIPES RETURNED

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE- ALL PURPOSE 46.60
POP UP WIPES

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 2,525.79
PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: BUN PAN BAGS, STAINLESS 294.28
STEEL CLEANER, STAINLESS
STEEL SPONGES, INV #785340

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: PORTION CUPS, DRINKING 2,396.10
CUPS, GARBAGE BAGS, INV
#779527

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST WIDE- CLEANING 2,201.48
CHEMICALS, CAN LINERS, GLOVES

87922 09/30/2013 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 837.25

TOWEL, GLOVES, AIR WORKS

Totals for 87922 10,178.90

87923 09/30/2013 GEXPRO DALLAS TX MAINT: DHS- CONTROL RELAY FOR 58.19
GYM LIGHTS

Totals for 87923 58.19

87925 09/30/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BATTERIES, 259.92

SURGE PROTECTORS

87925 09/30/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- BAND 21.71
SAW BLADE
87925 09/30/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: PARKING LOT SWEEPER- 78.19

BELT AND FILTER
87925 09/30/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- COLD 19.38
CHISEL FOR ROTARY HAMMER
DRILL
87925 09/30/2013 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE- CRC 111.00

LUBRICANT FOR DOOR LOCKS.

Totals for 87925 490.20
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #429048 540.79
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #430683 16.00
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #432526 1,997.70
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #429051 842.00
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #426660 1,577.10
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #427185 50.00
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #424487 1,853.95
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #427540 97.00
87929 09/30/2013 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #426662 538.60

Totals for 87929 7,513.14
87930 09/30/2013 GREATWESTERN FROZEN IDAHO FALLS ID FS: TATER TOTS & BROWN SUGAR 622.50

INV #317529
Totals for 87930 622.50
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87931 09/30/2013 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL D TRANS: BUS 07-5 - REAR 156.44

SUSPENSION AIR BAG
Totals for 87931 156.44
87932 09/30/2013 HAMMOND & STEPHENS C Chicago IL DJHS: Teacher Class Record & 195.72
Lesson Plan Combination Book
Totals for 87932 195.72
87933 09/30/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA KFAC: Tool Cases, Floor 1,018.29
Racks, Bins, Dolly, Track
Lights, Saw, Floor Mat
87933 09/30/2013 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA KFAC: Wireless Track Light, 200.89
Tool Case, Dolly, Swivel Vise
Totals for 87933 1,219.18
87934 09/30/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID CHS: Set up Bell System and 150.00
program phone system for

Intercom for 2013-14 school

year
87934 09/30/2013 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID OHS: Modify Phone System 120.00
Totals for 87934 270.00
87935 09/30/2013 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 87935 10.00
87936 09/30/2013 HOBART SERVICES ITW PIQUA OH FS: SEALER 25 FT ROLL FOR DW 33.20
DISHWASHER
Totals for 87936 33.20
87938 09/30/2013 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: TRAINING 83.00

MATERIALS NEEDED WHILE @ ASHA
CONFERENCE IN LONG BEACH, CA
7/11-15/13
87938 09/30/2013 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: ROUND TRIP 57.75
TAXI SERVICE FROM LONG BEACH,
AIRPORT TO HOTEL FOR ASHA
CONFERENCE JULY 2013
87938 09/30/2013 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIES 42 .34
PURCHASED FOR ASHA CONFERENCE
IN LONG BEACH, CA 7/11-15/13
Totals for 87938 183.09
87939 09/30/2013 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES PRESCHOOL: 841.68
MATH MATERIALS
87939 09/30/2013 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CHICAGO IL MT. VIEW SPECIAL EDUCATION: 342.60
SAXON STUDENT KITS
87939 09/30/2013 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN CHICAGO IL MT. VIEW SPECIAL EDUCATION: 274.08
SAXON STUDENT KITS
Totals for 87939 1,458.36
87940 09/30/2013 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: BUS 14-1 C18304 - 23.00
EXEMPT LICENSE PLATES
87940 09/30/2013 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE- C18311 23.00
DUMP TRUCK - EXEMPT PLATES
Totals for 87940 46.00
87941 09/30/2013 INNOVATIVE AIR BOISE ID MAINT: BJHS- LOCHINVAR 573.56
INTEGRATED CONTROL HIGH
ALTITUDE FOR WATER HEATER
Totals for 87941 573.56
87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CREDIT MEMO- RETURNED -196.07
WRONG PART, CORE RETURN
87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2 - COOLANT 110.71

FAN SWITCH
87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2 - WATER TEMP 69.50
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87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-5- ENGINE FUEL 377.80

REPAIR (FUEL PRESSURE
PROBLEM, REMOVED SCREEN IN
FUEL FILTER MODULE, FOUND
SEDIMENT IN BOTTON OF BOWL.
REMOVED FUEL HEATER AND FUEL
LINES CLEANED OUT SEDIMENT,
REASSEMBLED HAND , PRIMED
WITH FUEL, DRAIN OPEN UNTIL
ALL AIR REMOVED.

87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 02-3 - LOW AIR 34.97
BUZZER
87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 02-3 & STOCK; 54.52

AIR SWITCHES
87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: EARLY IH BUSES; 74.64
EMERGENCY DOOR PROP RODS

87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 03-2; COOLANT FAN 136.22
SWITCH
87944 09/30/2013 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-3 AND STOCK- 164.54

SIDE GLASS

Totals for 87944 826.83
87945 09/30/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 29.50
87945 09/30/2013 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 1,073.66
Totals for 87945 1,103.16
87946 09/30/2013 JOHNSON, GARY BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00

QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13
Totals for 87946 10.00
87947 09/30/2013 JONES & BARTLETT LEA BURLINGTON MA CRTC AUTO: CDX LIGHT VEHICLE 3,844.95

100 LOGIN, SECONDARY SCHOOLS

Totals for 87947 3,844.95

87948 09/30/2013 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS - PROPANE FOR 12.00
BUFFERS

Totals for 87948 12.00

87949 09/30/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00

QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13
87949 09/30/2013 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: IDAHO SECONDARY 12.00
SPED NATIONAL COLLEGE &
CAREER INSTITUTE IN HAILEY,

ID 10/1/13
Totals for 87949 22.00
87950 09/30/2013 KIWANIS CLUB BURLEY D CO: Kiwanis Club Quarterly 105.00
dues
Totals for 87950 105.00
87951 09/30/2013 LASERBITS, INC PHOENIX AZ CRTC: TOOL POUCHES, TOOLS, 533.05

CARD CASE BASE, BUSINESS
CARD, HOLDERS

Totals for 87951 533.05

87952 09/30/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DJHS: Printer Ink for 324.90
Teachers

87952 09/30/2013 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DJHS: CREDIT FOR RECYCLING -36.00

PRINTER INK FOR TEACHERS

Totals for 87952 288.90
87953 09/30/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA OHS: Library Catalog Module 212.50
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87953 09/30/2013 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA OAKLEY ELEMENTARY: 212.50

Libraryworld prgram for the
media center
Totals for 87953 425.00
87954 09/30/2013 LIBRARY VIDEO COMPAN WYNNEWOOD PA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #40 81.70
(DVD'S of countries)
Totals for 87954 81.70
87955 09/30/2013 LOWE, JACHELLE RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00
QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13
87955 09/30/2013 LOWE, JACHELLE RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: NATIONAL DLD 34.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
10/2-4/13
Totals for 87955 44.00
87956 09/30/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 10,365.70
-DIESEL FUEL -2928 GAL @
3.52830/GAL
87956 09/30/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 2,390.29
-DIESEL FUEL -662 GAL @
3.59881/GAL
87956 09/30/2013 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,305.64
-DIESEL FUEL -374 GAL @
3.47912/GAL
Totals for 87956 14,061.63
87957 09/30/2013 MACHINE TOOL SERVICE SPOKANE WA CRTC MANU: SERVICE ON HAAS 1,722.25
MILL- LABOR, MILEAGE,
LODGING, PERDIEM
87957 09/30/2013 MACHINE TOOL SERVICE SPOKANE WA CRTC MANU: CONTROL BATTERY 37.02
FOR HAAS SL-10 S/N 3085542

Totals for 87957 1,759.27

87958 09/30/2013 MAGIC VALLEY PORTABL HEYBURN ID DIST: IDAHO HISTORY DAY - 200.00
PORTABLES

Totals for 87958 200.00

87959 09/30/2013 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR ILLNESS, 29.00

BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 87959 29.00
87960 09/30/2013 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CAROL STREAM IL SPECIAL SERVICES PRESCHOOL: 1,108.62
MATERIALS FOR READING MASTERY
87960 09/30/2013 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E CAROL STREAM IL BJHS: SPECIAL EDUCATION 129.22
CLASSROOM
MATERIALS-CORRECTIVE READING-
DECODEING B2 STUDENT

WORKBOOKS

Totals for 87960 1,237.84
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK 1,936.41
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO FS: MILK 113.45
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 16.69
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 1,853.22
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 1,767.05
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 1,933.85
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 1,040.98
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 1,255.41
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 2,865.48
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 1,377.21
87962 09/30/2013 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK 370.19

Totals for 87962 14,529.94
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87963 09/30/2013 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA BJHS: Teacher: Number Line 25.73
Sets
Totals for 87963 25.73
87965 09/30/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UT FS: SOUR CREAM, HAMBURGER 723.34

BUNS, SHORTENING, BLEACH,
PRODUCE INV #4368440
87965 09/30/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, VINEGAR, 8 OZ. 716.02
BOWLS, SANDWICH BAGS INV
#4347292
87965 09/30/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS & PEARS 1,851.06
INV #4344474
87965 09/30/2013 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SOUR CREAM, HAMBURGER 684.36
BUNS, DILL PICKLES, KLUSKI
NOODLES INV #4351488
Totals for 87965 3,974.78
87966 09/30/2013 NORCO BURLEY D SPECIAL SERVICES: GAIT BELTS 18.08
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
STUDENTS
Totals for 87966 18.08
87968 09/30/2013 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 21,317.62
COMMODITIES INV #SI0312706,
#S10313914, #SI0313917,

#SI0313919
Totals for 87968 21,317.62
87969 09/30/2013 NORTHWEST TECHNICAL PORT ORCHARD WA CRTC ELEC PERKINS: VEX 1,714.08
ROBOTIC KITS
Totals for 87969 1,714.08
87970 09/30/2013 NOTARY LAW INSTITUTE OREM UuT CO: NOTARY JOURNAL 15.50
Totals for 87970 15.50
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 98.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA FOR BHS, BJHS, CHS, 168.00

DHS, AND OFFICE

87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR FS OFFICE 20.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 112.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 168.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR DHS 112.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BHS 301.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 112.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR BJHS 203.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 91.00
87972 09/30/2013 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA FOR CHS 84.00

Totals for 87972 1,581.00
87973 09/30/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT: TRAILER- 2 BOLTS AND 5.60

AXLE SHANKS
87973 09/30/2013 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID TRANS: METAL FOR SHOP TO 13.50
BUILD STAND FOR BUS FUEL
ADDITIVE TANK.
Totals for 87973 19.10
87974 09/30/2013 PARISH, PATRICE BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: NATIONAL DLD 30.00
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY
10/3-4/13
Totals for 87974 30.00
87975 09/30/2013 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CRTC- SERVICE 130.00

CALL-RESET FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
& TESTED OPERATION
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Totals for 87975 130.00
87976 09/30/2013 PEARSON EDUCATION ATLANTA GA Online SIOP class for SIOP 250.00
coach
Totals for 87976 250.00
87977 09/30/2013 PENN STATE INDUSTRIE PHILADELPHIA PA BJHS: Teacher: Shop supplies 64.40

- Mandrel Saver Package
Totals for 87977 64.40
87978 09/30/2013 PETERSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID IDAHO LEADS CONFERENCE IN 181.50
BOISE 8/13-15/13 330 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 87978 181.50
87979 09/30/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT: SWEEPER- OIL FILTER, 51.73
FUEL FILTER, TRANSMISSION
FILTER, BULB

87979 09/30/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY D MAINT: RUBBING COMPOUND FOR 15.13
DUMP TRUCK
87979 09/30/2013 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY D MAINT: BULB, LAMP FOR BLACK 5.11

DUMP TRUCK

Totals for 87979 71.97

87980 09/30/2013 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Lease for postage 162.30
machine

Totals for 87980 162.30

87981 09/30/2013 PITSCO EDUCATION INC DALLAS TX CRTC CADD: DRAFTING 396.41

SUPPLIES, MECHANICAL PENCILS,
TRIANGLES, LEADS, ETC.

87981 09/30/2013 PITSCO EDUCATION INC DALLAS TX CRTC CADD: FULL CIRCLE 36.50
PROTRACTOR

Totals for 87981 432.91

87982 09/30/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: BHS GREEN HOUSE- 213.38

ADAPTERS, GALV STEEL

87982 09/30/2013 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL PORTLAND OR MAINT: OHS- PLUGS 42.28
Totals for 87982 255.66
87983 09/30/2013 POSYLUZNY, GARY RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: NATIONAL DLD 30.00

CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

10/3-4/13
Totals for 87983 30.00
87984 09/30/2013 PRO-ED AUSTIN TX DES: Overlay kit 36.25
Totals for 87984 36.25
87985 09/30/2013 READ NATURALLY EAGAN MN OAKLEY EL: Annual Technical 399.00

Support Subscription

Totals for 87985 399.00

87986 09/30/2013 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN DJHS: Accelerated Reading 4.99
Quizzes

Totals for 87986 4.99

87987 09/30/2013 RESTAURANT & STORE E SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: TEASPOONS, DINNER FORKS 209.61

Totals for 87987 209.61

87988 09/30/2013 ROBBERSON, WALTON BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00

QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13
87988 09/30/2013 ROBBERSON, WALTON BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: IDAHO SECONDARY 12.00
SPED NATIONAL COLLEGE &
CAREER INSTITUTE IN HAILEY,
ID 10/1/13
Totals for 87988 22.00

87989 09/30/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURN-ZURN -66.00
OUTSIDE CHROME CAPS
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87989 09/30/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D MAINT: OHS- ELKAY FRONT 20.26
PUSHBAR
87989 09/30/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: URNIAL DIAPHRGH KITS, 320.94

INSIDE PLASTIC CAP, STOP
REPAIR KITS

87989 09/30/2013 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA D FS: NEW BOOSTER HEATER FOR 2,900.00
DECLO KITCHEN

Totals for 87989 3,175.20

87990 09/30/2013 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS

Totals for 87990 1,133.19

87991 09/30/2013 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT: WP- DOWNSPOUT ELBOWS 15.25

FOR RAIN GUTTERS

Totals for 87991 15.25
87992 09/30/2013 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 87992 24.00
87994 09/30/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL MTN. VIEW---birthday 158.71

crowns, laminating

pouches, stickers, headphones, sh

eet protectors,pens,markes,

erasers, geoboards, bucket

balance, sharpener

replacement,crayola refills.
87994 09/30/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: ART SUPPLIES 989.51
87994 09/30/2013 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC Chicago IL WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #36 57.14

(dry erase

markers,highlighters, pencils,c

lip binder)
Totals for 87994 1,205.36
87995 09/30/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 07-4 -FUEL FILTER 21.52
87995 09/30/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: BRAKE FLUID, CARB 148.08

CLEANER, CQ DE ABSORBENT,
PENETRATING CAT BLASTER

87995 09/30/2013 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 14-2; EXHAUST FLEX 42.68
TUBE, CLAMP FOR TAIL PIPE

REPAIR
Totals for 87995 212.28
87996 09/30/2013 SIMMONS, EILEEN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 87996 12.00
87997 09/30/2013 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: PROF DEV: 17.00

REFRESHMENTS (POP AND WATER)
FOR NEW TEACHER TRNG ON

8/30/13
Totals for 87997 17.00
87998 09/30/2013 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 87998 12.00
87999 09/30/2013 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID CRTC CONST: HYDRAULIC HOSE 39.04

FOR SKIDSTEER
Totals for 87999 39.04
88000 09/30/2013 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL: 165.00
STUDENT BOWLING FIELD TRIP
AUGUST 2, 2013
Totals for 88000 165.00
88001 09/30/2013 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 5/17, 79.20

9/3, 9/10 180 MI
Totals for 88001 79.20
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88002 09/30/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DES- CLEAR PVC GLUE 7.49
88002 09/30/2013 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- CLEAR 44.42

PVC PRIMER, PVC CEMENT
Totals for 88002 51.91
88003 09/30/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A: Provisional 140.00
Authorization: English
teacher-BHS-w fingerprinting
88003 09/30/2013 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID TITLE II-A: FINGERPRINTING- 40.00
BJHS MATH TEACHER
Totals for 88003 180.00
88004 09/30/2013 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 18" 59.23
BRUSH ROLLER ASSEMBLY FOR
ROYAL VACUUMS
Totals for 88004 59.23
88005 09/30/2013 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL CENTER: FOOD 88.79
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING WITH
STUDENTS DURING CENTERS
Totals for 88005 88.79
88006 09/30/2013 STREET, JENNIFER BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00
QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
TWIN FALLS 9/6/13
88006 09/30/2013 STREET, JENNIFER BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: IDAHO SECONDARY 46.00
SPED NATIOANL COLLEGE &
CAREER INSTITUTE IN HAILEY,
ID 10/1-2/13. NATIONAL DLD
CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY, ID

10/3-4/13

Totals for 88006 56.00

88007 09/30/2013 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY ID FS: BREAKFAST POSTERS FOR 160.00
KITCHENS

88007 09/30/2013 SURF THE SNAKE BURLEY ID FS: MOTIVATIONAL POSTERS FOR 209.00
KITCHENS

Totals for 88007 369.00

88009 09/30/2013 TAESE/USU LOGAN uT SPECIAL SERVICES: 450.00

REGISTRATION FOR SPED
DIRECTOR, SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGISTS
TO ATTEND 2013 IDAHO
PARTNERSHIP CONFERENCE IN SUN
VALLEY 10/4/13
88009 09/30/2013 TAESE/USU LOGAN uT SPECIAL SERVICES: 1,200.00
REGISTRATION FOR 4 SPECIAL
EDUCATION TEACHERS TO ATTEND
NATIONAL DLD CONFERENCE IN
SUN VALLEY ID ON OCTOBER 2 &
3, 2013
Totals for 88009 1,650.00
88010 09/30/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL DES; markers, cards, staples, 46.28
scissors, construction paper
88010 09/30/2013 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL MTN. VIEW--book tape,page 112.40
protectors,clipboards, folders,
clock,prefix root
suffix,parts of
speech, punctuation.
Totals for 88010 158.68

88011 09/30/2013 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS TECH: LED LCD MONITOR 114.99
Totals for 88011 114.99
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88012 09/30/2013 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS KFAC- BLOWER 306.53

BELT, COUPLERS, PIPE, WELDING

NITROGEN EVACUATING, VALVE

PORT STEM
88012 09/30/2013 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS KFAC- LABOR TO 637.00

REPLACE REFRIGERANT, BLOWER

BELT, COUPLERS, PIPE, WELDING

NITROGEN EVACUATING, VALVE

PORT STEM

Totals for 88012 943.53

88013 09/30/2013 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BJHS LIBRARY: Subscription to 87.00

Times News for 40 WEEKS

Totals for 88013 87.00

88014 09/30/2013 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT: BIG TORO MOWER- TUBE 12.14
FOR FLAT TIRE

Totals for 88014 12.14

88015 09/30/2013 TOLEDO PHYSICAL EDUC TOLEDO OH DES: Balls for PE 49.98

Totals for 88015 49.98

88016 09/30/2013 TUCKETT, JALYNN DECLO ID TITLE VI-B: BUILDING HIGH 10.00

QUALITY TRANSITION PLANS-
POCATELLO 9/19/13

Totals for 88016 10.00
88017 09/30/2013 TURNER, KENNETH BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS 210.00
Totals for 88017 210.00
88019 09/30/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co PRESCHOOL: TONER CARTRIDGES 180.00

FOR HP PRINTER

88019 09/30/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 155.36
FOR RELATED SERVICES STAFF-
SELF ADHESIVE FASTENER,
BINDERS, PENS, FILE FOLDERS,
ENVELOPES

88019 09/30/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcOo BJHS: Teachers: Printer 936.13
cartridges and toners

88019 09/30/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: LABELS, POST-IT NOTES, 86.70
NOTEBOOKS, SHARPIE MARKERS
FOR FOOD SERVICE OFFICE

88019 09/30/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: LAMINATING POUCHES FOR 14.30
FOOD SERVICE OFFICE

88019 09/30/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: OFFICE CHAIR FOR FOOD 201.93
SERVICE OFFICE

88019 09/30/2013 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: SHREDDER FOR OAKLEY 131.08
Totals for 88019 1,705.50
88020 09/30/2013 URQUIZA, YOLANDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 88020 24.00
88021 09/30/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:THOMAS BUSES -AIR AND 265.88

FUEL FILTERS

88021 09/30/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: EARLY IH BUSES; AIR 127.68
FILTERS
88021 09/30/2013 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: SHOP; FLOOR DRY FOR 18.69

FUEL SPILLS
Totals for 88021 412.25
88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL LYNDA.COM: BHS BUSINESS - 1 375.00
YR. PREM. SUBSCRIPTION FOR
TRAINING/TUTUORIALS

88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ BACK TO SCHOOL 61.23
MTG.08/26/13
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88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL LYNDA.COM: DHS BUSINESS- 1 375.00

YR. PREM. SUBSCRIPTION FOR
TRAINING/TUTORIALS

88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL LYNDA.COM: DHS BUSINESS - 1 375.00
YR. PREM. SUBSCRIPTION FOR
TRAINING/TUTORIALS

88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL ASCD: PROF DEV - CHARLOTTE 220.50
DANIELSON BOOK FOR NEW
TEACHERS 2013-14

88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL WITH BACK TO SCHOOL 23.39
SPEAKER 08/25/13

88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ AUTISM TRAINING 25.62
08/29/13

88024 09/30/2013 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SCHOOL VISITS 09/13/13 24.15

Totals for 88024 1,479.89

88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:ELEM. SCHOOL 53.25

SUPPLIES- NOTEBOOKS, FILE
FOLDERS, REPORT COVERS, GLUE,
GLUE STICKS
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #29 72.98
(wall hanging hooks, cassette
recorder, book covers,
tickets, bnder clips, body
balls, dry erase markers
pencils)
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER / STAFF SUPPLIES 135.15
(water, hand sanitizer,

wipes, school supplies, paper

products)

88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA BJHS: Markers for the 29.92
classroom

88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC INFO TECH: CLASSROOM 18.98

SUPPLIES, PAPER TOWELS, GLASS
CLEANER
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MIGRANT:RRES -SUNCATCHERS, 27.76
RIBBONS, GLITTER, PAINT,
CRAFT STICKS
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: BJHS- MASKING TAPE 19.88
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:ELEM. SCHOOL 323.54
SUPPLIES -MARKERS, CRAYONS,
BAGGIES, INDEX CARTS, STICK
NOTES, INDEX RINGS, BINDERS,
BOOK COVERS
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DWOR- PRIMER 36.94
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TRANS: TRAINING AND BUS 129.40
DRIVER APPRECIATION BREAKFAST
AUGUST 19, 2013
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: SUPPLIES - CORK BOARD, 31.95
PORTABLE FAN, LOCKS

88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS- ROLLER COVERS, 54.03
PAINT
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MIGRANT: RRES - CARDSTOCK, 221.19

CRAYONS, TOY BALLS, THREAD,
SNACKS

88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS BUSINESS: CLASSROOM 29.94
SUPPLIES- FLASH DRIVES
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88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DWOR- PAINT 29.97
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DWOR- PRIMER 18.47
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 310.79

CARTRIDGES

88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DWOR: PAINT, PRIMER 44.43
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #25 ( 71.74

pencil sharpener, cooking
supplies, flour, sugar, staples,
etc)
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES 74.71
(glue, notebooks pens,
markers,white
boards,highlighters, yoga
balls, tickets)

88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: TAPE, CARDSTOCK 36.20
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: CHS- SPACKLE 3.97
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: CDR, INK CARTRIDGES, 226.42

SURGE PROTECTORS, DISC
SLEEVES
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL MIGRANT:ELEM. SCHOOL 12.32
SUPPLIES- COLORED PENCILS,
SHARPENERS
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS BUSINESS: CLASSROOM 26.63
SUPPLIES-PAPER, PENCILS, TAB
DIVIDERS, NOTEBOOKS
88032 09/30/2013 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: TEACHER SUPPLIES #19 26.20
(index cards, assorted stars,
air fresheners)
Totals for 88032 2,066.76
88034 09/30/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: SHOP TOOLS: KIT 78.72
MOUNTING HARDWARE WELDNUTS
FOR BUS REPAIR
88034 09/30/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: THOMAS BUSES; AMBER 108.24
TURN LIGHT, LIGHT TAIL STOP
TURN RED, BUS WINDOW HANDLE
88034 09/30/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 03-3, 11-2, 11-3, 77.48
14-2 & STOCK - ROOF HATCH
HANDLE, RELAY FAN COOLANT,
LICENSE PLATE LIGHT

88034 09/30/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: BUS 08-2 - COVER 6.59
HEADLAMP
88034 09/30/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: ALL BUSES - RELAY, 79.44

EXIT WINDOW DECAL
88034 09/30/2013 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: 08-1 AND STOCK 41.54

-BATTERY BOX DOOR LATCHES

Totals for 88034 392.01
88035 09/30/2013 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE INDIANAPOLIS IN CRTC: FIRST-AID SUPPLIES 206.20
88035 09/30/2013 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE INDIANAPOLIS IN FS: First aid Supplies 340.35
Totals for 88035 546.55

Totals for checks 640,323.63
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 11,598.32 0.00 275,662.09 287,260.41
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 6,477.85 6,477.85
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 510.45 510.45
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 13,236.71 13,236.71
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 509.55 509.55
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 1,401.78 1,401.78
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 4,616.05 4,616.05
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 88.79 88.79
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 4,863.83 4,863.83
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 3,362.10 3,362.10
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 3,859.00 3,859.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 54,745.57 0.00 31,140.66 85,886.23
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 30,174.16 30,174.16
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 198,076.72 0.00 0.00 198,076.72
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 264,420.61 0.00 375,903.02 640,323.63
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